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APOLLO

DESIGN TECHNOLOGY, INC.

Over 20 years of Experience

For over 20 years, Apollo Design Technology, Inc.
has been one of the world’s leading innovators,
manufacturers and distributors of gobos, color
filters, lights and related equipment and accessories
for the lighting industry.

We are continually engineering new products to
help you create and execute the designs of your
dreams for theaters, bands, advertising, touring
companies, television, motion pictures, museums,
retail and architecture.

Apollo Design is recognized for creating innovative
and award-winning products of superior quality
and value. Focused on you, our goal is to ensure
unparalleled support from the initial conversation
to after sales service.

Our lighting experts and engineers will consult
with you on ways to use our standard products or
engineer custom solutions. Allow your imagination
to run free. Let the Apollo Design team help you
create the lighting design you only imagined. There
is virtually no limit to what we can do together.

de A

Joel Nichols
President,
Apollo Design Technology, Inc.


http://apollodesign.net/

AVID™ LEDs

MOTION EFFECTS

COLOR FILTERS

CONTENTS

AVID™ LEDs 2-5
Smart Color® PRO Scrollers 6
MXR 2 Color Mixer 6
EZ Iris DMX 7
Smart Move® Rotators 8
Smart Move® Vertical 9
Smart Move® Vertical DMX 9
Right Arm® 3 10
Right Arm® Half Coupler Kit 10
Apollo Gel 11
PerfGel™ 1
Gel Rolls 11
Gel Shield 12
Gel Packs 12
Gel Tubes 12
GelWrap™ 12
Gel Strings 13
Designer Gel Book 13
Apprentice Gel Kit 13
Gel Cabinet 13
Dichroics 14
Frosted Dichroics/Glass 14
Crushed Dichroics 15
Enhanced Crushed Dichroics 15
Textured Glass 15
MultiSpot-GII-HT3030 16
MultiSpot-GlI-HS5034 16
MultiSpot HT3012 16

Apollo Design Technology

Pattern Holders 17
Converting Rings 17
Smart Power™ Power Supplies 18
Rack Mount 18
Wrenches 18
Hoop Stand 18
Tour Jacket 18
Cable 19
Foil 19[S
Data Terminator 19 a
Tape 20 §
Donuts 21
Gel Frames 21
Safety Frames 21
Dichroic Filter Holder 21
Dichroic Filter Clips 21
Tuff-Stuff C-Clamps 22
Perma Penny 22
Road Case Stencils 22
Clip Light 23
Custom Gobos 23
Metal 24-43
Vertical 43
SuperResolution® Glass 44-51 8
Two Color Dichroic Glass 52-53 §
ColourScenic® Glass 54-56
High End Systems® Glass 56
Apollo Gobo Tool Kit 56
Gobo Index 56-64 g
m
<

P:+1.260.497.9191

ApolloDesign.net 1



[AViD

by Apollo Design

Unique

Lighting

Solutions

Introducing the next
generation in LED fixtures.
The AVID™ LED lights from
Apollo Design are built to
bring your lighting dreams
to reality. Allow your
imagination to run free. Our
LED experts and engineers
will consult with you on
ways to use our standard
AVID™ products or
engineer custom solutions.

Concept

Utilizing our industrial design capabilities,
we will create a design based on your
unique specifications. Through a series of
sketches and computer renderings we will
work together to fine-tune the design of
the fixture.

2 Apollo Design Technology
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Prototype

Once your design is finalized, we will create
3D renderings using our modeling software.
Our expert engineers will incorporate the
necessary electronics, optics and functions
needed to meet your specifications.

Production

Prior to production, we use real life 3D prints
to check fit, form and function of the fixture
to ensure we have created the product you
imagined. Once final approval is received
from both you and Apollo's QC team our 3D
CAD package allows direct translation into
the production process through an advanced
CAM interface.

Apollo Design’s production facility offers a
comprehensive array of manual equipment
along with a full array of CNC, including
CNC Lathes and 4-Axis CNC Mill. Using this
sophisticated equipment, Apollo Design’s
production teams create a prototype before
advancing to full manufacturing.

Let us be your lighting design partner,
there is virtually no limit to what we can
do together.

ApolloDesign.net 3



Unique Lighting Solutions I l I D

Features:
e 12° Standard or 30° Optional Beam

e Color Rendering Index: 93-12° Beam;
95-30° Beam

¢ High Output Sylvania ULTRA HD LED
e Flicker Free

e Machined Aircraft-Grade Aluminum
Housing in Black Anodized

e Custom Housing Design Available

e Custom Housing Colors — anodized
to military specifications and include;
silver anodized, red anodized, orange
anodized, white powder coat and any
other color you can imagine

¢ Designed, Engineered and
Built in the U.S.A.

AVID™ 5 fixture with a
custom orange anodized housing.

AVID™ 5 fixture
with a custom green
anodized housing.

The AVID™ 5 has a sleek yet solid look and is built in
the US.A. from machined aircraft-grade aluminum.
Beautiful color rendering and the build quality are just a
few of the features that set this striking fixture apart.

Weight: 7.8 lbs. 791"

Let us be your lighting design partner, there is virtually no limit to what we can do together. MI MOEINUSA
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Unique Lighting Solutions

Features:

e Smooth, Selectable Dimming Curves,
Accurate to 0% Output

e Color Calibration Software for
Consistent Color Matching

e 7 High Output RGBW Four Color
Osram OStar® Stage LEDs

e [licker Free

e Machined Aircraft-Grade Aluminum
Housing in Black Anodized

e Custom Housing Design Available

e Custom Housing Colors — anodized
to military specifications and include;
silver anodized, red anodized, orange
anodized, white powder coat and any
other color you can imagine

¢ Designed, Engineered and
Built in the U.S.A.

AVID™ 7 fixture

The AVID™ 7 has a sleek yet solid look and is built in with & custom red

anodized housing.

the US.A. from machined aircraft-grade aluminum.
Smooth dimming, a unique cross fade attribute,
beautiful color rendering and the build quality are just
a few of the features that set this striking fixture apart.

Weight: 14.7 lbs.

Let us be your lighting design partner, there is virtually no limit to what we can do together.  |I\IFINISA
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MOTION EFFECTS

Smart Color® PRO Scrollers
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The Smart Color PRO® scrollers « Push button menu with « Spring loaded, self tensioning
smooth, quiet operation elevates LED display. gel strings.
the”? to.the best scroller for any - Easy, front load gel string. « Ideal with ellipsoidals, Fresnels
application.

Backward ible with all and PARs.
Robust, functional design comes * backwar compat; ewitha B
with adjustable mounting tabs, other Smart Color® products. BU".T |N U SA
pre-installed heat-deflecting Gel . Standard 18 gel frames with 24 i
Shield, and local or remote fan custom frame options.
speed control to fit the needs of any ) ] ]
production. « Variable speed, single fan cooling

system with local or remote

speed control.
MXR 2 Color Mixer

The MXR 2's magic is in its unique color strings. Putting a twist on
two-string color mixing, the MXR 2's innovative color selection and
frame sequence maximize the useful colors. Multiple designers can
now share a stage, as nightmare color changeovers between shows

o
o .

= are eliminated.

= + Pre-installed UV/IR deflecting + Simple, multi-feature

°o‘ Gel Shield. programming with LED display.
5' + Adjustable mounting tabs. + Hundreds of color variations

V)

available due to the
innovative two-string
color mixing capabilities.

« Variable speed, single fan cooling
system with local or remote
speed control.

«+ Patented.

« Direct drive 4-motor system. B
BULTINUSA
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MOTION EFFECTS

EZ Iris DMX

With the EZ Iris DMX, designers can
conveniently adjust the beam light
from many conventional ellipsoidals.

« Smooth actuation provides
seamless aperture changes.

« Gear driven for
positive operation.
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+ Black, powder-coat 22 gauge
steel for rigidity and durability.

- Addressable from DMX 1-512.

«+ For use in lighting fixtures
up to 750 watts.

BUILTINUSA

Did you know?

You could have a gobo named for you, added to the world’s largest collection of gobos and
receive royalties. Through the Apollo Design-A-Gobo program you can design and submit an
original pattern. If it is selected to become part of our gobo library you will receive a 5% royalty
on net sales for 5 years. Visit www.DesignGobos.ApolloDesign.net for complete details.

Apollo Design Technology P:+1.260.497.9191 ApolloDesign.net 7
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MOTION EFFECTS

Smart Move® Rotators

In addition to simple bi-directional
design rotation, the Smart Move®
offers an array of individual gobo
movements ideal for a broad
range of applications without
the need for a control board.

The built-in, pre-programmed
micro-processor provides the “smarts’,
while the rotary switches and speed control dial allow
the user to easily set the desired effect and speed.
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+ Reversible retaining ring holds - Powered by a rugged 24Vadaptor.
metal or glass gobos. + Infinitely variable speed range
« Holds one or two "B" round gobos. from 0-21 rpm, CW/CCW.
« Belt driven for quiet operation. + 1/4"audio jack for reliable
- Fits ETC Source Four, Altman power connection.
Shakespeare, Strand SL, Selecon « Black, powder-coat 18
Pacific fixtures and Times gauge steel.
Square Q435.
Smart Move® DMX
« The Smart Move® DMX provides
Smart Move® oot Move® JR DM all the features of the Smart Move®
Smart Move® DMX mart Move® . .
Smart Move® JR BU".T |N USA Simple Single™ plus DMX control and indexing.

« Uses standard 4-pin data
cable (sold separately).

+ Powered by a 24V DC DMX power
supply (sold separately).

Smart Move® JR Smart Move® JR DMX Simple Single™
The Smart Move®Jr. provides all The Smart MoveeJr. DMX « Holds 1"B” size metal
the features of the Smart Move® provides all the features of the or glass pattern.
; . . . .
while fitting conveniently into an Smart Move‘ Jr. pI}Js DMX . Powered by a 24V, 600mA
ETC Source Four Jr. fixture. control and indexing, while AC adantor
Holds 1%S4J" i tal fitting conveniently into ptor.
s Hioids s1ze meta an ETC Source Four Jr. + 1/4"audio jack for reliable
or glass pattern. i
+ Holds 1"S4J" size metal power connection.
- Powered by a 24V, AC adaptor. or glass pattern. «Variable CW/CCW rotation
f 0-21 rpm.
« Powered by a 24V DC range from i

Clear Glass DMX power supply
Pattern Separator (sold separately).
« Protects metal gobos in the rotator.

8 Apollo Design Technology P:4+1.260.497.9191 ApolloDesign.net
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MOTION EFFECTS

Smart Move® Vertical

The Smart Move® Vertical features
motion, time, and speed presets
that create vertical movement of
patterns or text. Two individual
images on one gobo allow one
image at a time to be placed

in the focal path of the fixture.
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Compared to the spinning
movement of a standard gobo
rotator, the Vertical offers a more

subtle look. Additional effects can - Engineered for quiet, reliable + Powered by a rugged 24V,
be created by placing another operation and easy gobo 60mA AC adaptor

gobo in the fixture’s gobo slot. changeout. standard with the unit.
Ideal for subtle movement of + Holds one metal, one B/W, or + 1/4" audio-style power jack.
corporate logos and other retail, one 1-color glass gobo. . Fits ETC Source Four and
arch{tecfcural, and theatrical - Variable speed, 1/4"-1 1/2" Altman Shakespeare.
applications. variable dwell times provide 17

« Black, powder-coat 18
pre-programmed effects.
gauge steel.

- Digital readout of presets.

w o + Rotary switches and speed
BU".T |N U S SmartMove@Vert.lcaI control dial provide easy setting
WU.H. Smart Move® Vertical DMX and speed control.

« Patent Pending.

Smart Move® Vertical DMX

The Smart Move® Vertical DMX can * Fits ETC Source Four and
be used to easily change breakup Altman Shakespeare.
patterns between scenes from the - Uses standard 4-pin data cable

same fixture, move between lines of (sold separately).

text, or for simple blackout.
* Powered by a 24VDC DMX

* The Smart Move® Vertical DMX power supp]y (sold Separate|y)_
provides all the features of the
Smart Move® Vertical plus DMX
control and indexing.

Apollo Design Technology P:+1.260.497.9191 ApolloDesign.net 9
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MOTION EFFECTS

Right Arm® 3

The functional design of the Right Arm® 3
makes it simple and easy to add pan and
tilt capabilities to a variety of static lighting,
video, and projection devices.

Design Features

« Functional bracket design accommodates a
variety of devices, including many popular
lighting fixtures, without removing existing
yokes and shutters.
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« A patented weight distribution system allows
the attachment of front or rear heavy fixtures and
accessories without adding counter weights or
fixture modification.

« Compact size minimizes required rigging space.
+ Heavy duty pipe clamp included.
Operational Features

+ Controlled via DMX512 consoles with multiple
choices of 8 or 16 bit restricted pan and tilt ranges
for precise movement.

« User defined pan and tilt range.

« High torque stepper motors provide
quiet movement.

« Built-in universal power supply for
worldwide compatibility.

« One 5-pin output and one 4-pin output provide
24VDC power and DMX control for accessories.

« Requires 2, 3, or 5 DMX channels for control.
« LCD screen.
- Patented.

6CE

LEDs Ellipsoidals Cameras Projectors
and Fresnels

Right Arm® Half Coupler Kit

The sleek and functional design of the half coupler
allows for quick and easy installation and won't
P damage truss or pipes.

The kit includes a modified Half Coupler, one adapter
plate, one M16 x 40mm flat head bolt, and one M10
allen wrench (per order). Once installed, no other tools
are needed to hang the Right Arm®.

10 Apollo Design Technology P:4+1.260.497.9191 ApolloDesign.net
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COLOR FILTERS

Apollo Gel

Apollo filters add color to stage scenery and
provide color correction for theater, film, and
television. Available in 20" x 24" sheets. Apollo
Gel is made of a heat resistant polyester using a
double-coated process for color consistency.
Over 150 popular colors available on
ApolloDesign.net.

13D 01170dV

PerfGel™

Apollo PerfGel™ is a 20" x 24" color filter sheet with
easy-to-tear perforations that offer time and labor
savings before and during load-in. No more measuring
and cutting. Clean, consistent cuts every time.
Apollo PerfGel™ yield diagrams are

available at ApolloDesign.net.

w [©2D319d

Easy-to-tear perforations

Gel Rolls

Gel Rolls are made of heat resistant
polyester using a double-coated process
for color consistency. Polyester filters add
color to stage scenery and provide color
correction for theater, film and television.
Available in 2"x 25’ rolls or 2'x 12" half rolls.
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7 Did you know?
y Green Gobo
Since 2007, Apollo gobos have been produced using clean laser technology instead of

environmentally hazardous chemical etching.

Apollo Design Technology P:+1.260.497.9191 ApolloDesign.net 11
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COLOR FILTERS

Gel Shield

Gel Shield is a 7 mil polyester that Gel Sizes  Pro Scrollers Sizes
o reflects infrared energy, preventing 6"x 6" 525
o gels from absorbing IR energy as heat. 8"x 8" 7.5
I Gel thie!d is ideal for gel and scroller 10"x 10" 10
&) applications on fixtures 1000 watts or " "
o less. Use in long-term applications to 20"x 24
G . g pp 2411 X 24"

extend gel life.

Gel Packs

: Gel Packs are convenient retail packs of popular filter colors.
GEmHETS A Gel Pack contains twelve, 12" x 12" assorted color filter

— sheets inside a resealable plastic bag along with a graphic slip
sheet with tips and ideas. Custom shapes are available. To view
the selected gel colors in each pack visit ApolloDesign.net.

Theme Packs
«Variety Pack - Diffusion Pack -Theater Pack - Concert Pack

GEL PACKS

Gel Tubes

Provide creative, low-cost color control of fluorescent
lighting. Color gel inserts are pre-assembled into clear
polycarbonated tubes with end caps. Simply place the
fluorescent light inside the tubes and install.

GEL TUBES

UV Gel Tubes

Protect fabrics, paintings, and documents

with clear 48" UV filtering, polycarbonated tubes.
The UV tube absorbs ultraviolet radiation in the
wavelength band below 390 nanometers.
Available with or without gel.

GelWrap™ ease of installation saves labor while safely adding color

to fluorescent lights. Scored seams shape the gel into a triangle that
allows the filter to be conveniently fed and “locked” around the fluorescent
tube without removing the bulb from the fixture. Dimensional storage and
shipping costs are also minimized as GelWrap™ is shipped and stored flat.
Available in any Apollo Gel Roll color. Patented.

E
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Gel Tube and GelWrap™ Sizes
(T5) 1/2"x 48" (12.7mm x 1.219m)
(T8) 1"x48" (25.4mm x 1.219m)
(T12) 11/2"x48" (38.1mm x 1.219m)

12 Apolio Design Technology P:+1.260.497.9191 ApolloDesign.net
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COLOR FILTERS

Gel Strings

Theater, rock'n roll, and custom strings
using Apollo gel colors are available for
the Smart Color® PRO scrollers.

SONIY1S 13D

Custom strings using other filter brands and
gel strings for other scroller brands are also
available. Four string minimum applies.

MXR 2 Replacement Strings
Two string set.

Use Designer Gel Books _ A APOLLO
to supplement onsite GEL
decision making or learn
about the various filters [ GEL
and their applications.

Yaur Namg

X009 135 43INDOIS3d

Apprentice Gel Kit

The Apprentice Gel Kit simplifies +(75) 20" x 24" sheets
the color selection process (3 sheets of 25 colors)
for beginning students, educators « (1) Apollo Gel Pen

in lighting programs, and theater . (1) Resource CD

and architectural consultants.
+ (1) Apollo

Gel Swatchbook
« (1) Instructional DVD

LiXM 13D 3D11LN3HddV

Gel Cabinet

An attractive storage unit for gel sheets hand crafted of baltic birch.
Measuring 24 1/2" wide x 25 1/2" deep and standing 20 1/2" tall.
This cabinet has 12 easy-access sliding shelves and each will .

protect up to 50 sheets of gel. Optional base
. : \“ '

allows portability. Assembly required.
Apollo Design Technology P:+1.260.497.9191 ApolloDesign.net 13

13INI9dVD 135

W


http://www.apollodesign.net/Products/Pages/Gelstrings.aspx
http://www.apollodesign.net/Products/View/2905.aspx
http://www.apollodesign.net/Products/View/3242.aspx
http://www.apollodesign.net/Products/View/2879.aspx
http://www.apollodesign.net/Products/View/2879.aspx
http://www.apollodesign.net/Products/View/2880.aspx

'COLOR FILTERS

Dichroics

Dichroic filters project dramatic rich saturated colors. Dichroics are

the best solution for achieving high transmission and consistent color
definition. With minimum heat absorption, dichroic filters are designed
not to crack or distort from exposure to high power light sources.

Dichroics are ideal for permanent installations in both interior
and exterior architectural applications, including accent
lighting and color temperature alterations.

DICHROICS

- Over 40 Stock Colors Name Number Name Number

« UV Transmission
- Hot Mirror

UV Indigo DI-UV-INDIGO Neon Yellow DI-6300
UV Trans/Cold Mirror  DI-4000 Bikini Yellow DI-6500
Purple Mist DI-3050

- Color Matching Capabilities Butterscotch DI-6900
Precious Purple DI-3100 Golden Amber DI-7450

+ Custom Chamber Runs Dominant Lavender  DI-3250
Coral Amber DI-7650

« Custom Corrections Mournful Blue DI-4100

Apollo Blue DI-4250 Sailor’s Delight Orange  DI-7750

« Custom Neutral Density

. Heavenly Blue DI-4450 Vixen Red DI-8250
+ In-House CNC Cutting c Y 014475 nenre
. an - i -
Capabilities Y Diva Red DI-8300
. Crisp Blue DI-4650 Bludgeon Red DI-8350
+ In-House Machine Shop Blue Moon DI-4680
Support / Custom Mounting / Steel Blue DI-4875 InThe Pink DI-8650
Sizing / Fixture Requirements Island Blue DI-4900 Deep Pink DI-8675
Caribbean Blue DI-4950 - Apollo Magenta Medium DI-8820
Atlantic Green Blue  DI-4970 Hot Mirror DI-9000
Apollo Green DI-5300 CTB1 3200K-5600K
Kelly Green DI-5700 CTB2 3600K-6000K
Rain Forest Green DI-5825 CTB3 3200K-4400K
Soft Yellow Green DI-5950
CTO1 5500K-3400K
CT02 5500K-2900K
. L CTO3 6500K-4800K
Dichroic Kit
Frosted Dichroics/Glass
(%]
(%]
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v " Frosted Frosted
o Frosted Light Only Light (Single Sided) Heavy (Double Sided)
(o]
L
: Frosted Dichroics Frosted Glass
o Diffuse or soften the edge of projected light. Dichroics are ideal Available in light and heavy frost. Heavy frost
= for permanent installations in architectural applications. Frosted is frosted double sided, light frost is single
dichroics are available in light frost, which is frosted on one side. sided.

14 Apollo Design Technology P: +1.260.497.9191 ApolloDesign.net
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COLOR FILTERS

Crushed Dichroics

Crushed Dichroics

are multi-color patterns
made from small chips
of dichroic color glass
that add back-ground
color and breakups to
any scene. Crushed
dichroics project bits
of white light mixed
within the colors.

D. :
Slippery

SDIOHHDIA dIHSNYD

Each pattern design is
unique and will vary.

G.
Multi-Color

Freedom

Enhanced Crushed Dichroics

Enhanced Crushed
Dichroics project no
white light. These are an
inexpensive way to use
color without purchasing
a color gobo. They can

Mystical Wild
Forest Berries Lemonade be paired up with a

i standard pattern to
achieve a dramatic
background effect.

D.

Blue

Each pattern design is
unique and will vary.

Textured Glass

Textured Glass patterns
will refract and bend
light into detailed
patterns of light and
D. E. shadow images. Itisan
Striped Rain inexpensive way to
add depth and
enhance architectural
washes. Textured
glass patterns are
made of tempered
glass and available
in ten patterns.

SSY1D d3dnix3l

. . : . . l.
Floral Ripples
Light sation

Apollo Design Technology P:+1.260.497.9191 ApolloDesign.net 15
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LEDs

« Switch mode power supply.

+ DMX master/slave mode to
easily control several units.

« Flicker free TV-camera
compliance.

« User adjustable white balance.
« Backlit display with sleep mode.
« Integral yoke/floor stand.

- Diffraction available in
various beam spread.

« MultiSpot is a Color
Kinetics licensee.

AL FFg R A

The right choice for applications where

a medium flood is needed, great color
mixing even at short distance is a must
and the overall brightness generated
with colored light is to be maximized. It
comes with a powerful RGB MulTri LED,
and offers RGB mixing and the advanced
HSL (Hue Saturation Level) color mixing
control. The user-friendly interface with
large LCD display makes this unit suitable
for a variety of applications. Available

in IP-20 and IP-65 versions.

+ 3550 Lumens.
« 95W Max Power.

A powerful RGBAW LED with
enhanced color-range and
advanced HSL (Hue Saturation
Level) color mixing control.
The user-friendly interface
with large LCD display,
rugged housing, and multiple
lens options makes this

unit suitable for many
demanding applications.
Available in IP-20 and

IP-65 versions.

« 2600 Lumens.
« 75W Max Power.

Introducing advanced thermal management and
high-efficiency step-down switch mode LED current
regulators. It also offers higher light output and fanless,
silent cooling. Working with 3-in-1 MulTriCell LEDs,
color mixing happens right at the light source and
generates a very consistent beam of light. This is a
fixture for the lighting professional.

+ 4 Channels DMX.

« 85-250V auto sensing.

« Integral power supply.

« 40W total power consumption.
+ 3-pin XLR in and out.

- Low noise thermostat controlled fan.

« Integral yoke/floor stand.
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ACCESSORIES

Pattern Holders

Metal/B&W
Glass and
Color Glass
Holders

SuperHolder™ e offer a variety of pattern

; holders that allow metal and
glass patterns to be conveniently
held in the appropriate slots
of a light fixture. The Metal/B&W
Glass Holder, Color Glass Holder,
the SuperHolder™, and the
Reversible Pattern Holder are made
of quality aluminum material.

SuperHolder™ Pattern Holder
Easily convert to hold both metal or
glass patterns. Pop out the retaining
ring in the SuperHolder™, insert the
gobo and replace the ring. Holds “A”
or“B”"metal, and “B" (79mm) glass.
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Strand SL
Glass
Holders

Reversible Pattern Holder
Strand SL The gobo slot holder is available
Metal for“B” (86mm) metal and
Holders (79mm) glass. The iris slot holder

is available for either “B” (86mm)

metal and (79mm) glass or “A”

Source 4 JR
Metal and Glass (100mm) metal and (89mm) glass.
Holders With the most durable handle in the

industry, Apollo offers a lifetime
replacement guarantee if the handle
ever breaks.

Reversible Holders Our pattern holders are designed to

best fit Apollo gobos and bezels.
Apollo offers additional pattern
holders for other ETC, Altman,
Strand, Selecon, Colortran, Times
Square, and Juliat fixtures.

Converting Rings

Converting Rings allow existing
glass gobos to be used in different
fixtures by changing their size.

Converting rings are a low cost
method of changing the projection
options of an existing pattern.
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=
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DNILYIANOD

Apollo Design Technology P:+1.260.497.9191 ApolloDesign.net 17


http://www.apollodesign.net/Products/Search.aspx?criteria=ac-sh-
http://www.apollodesign.net/Products/View/1226.aspx

MECESSORIES

Smart Power™

Smart Power™ 200

Smart Power™ is an auto-sensing

power sgpply for both domes'Fic and « AC input voltage range Smart Power™ 600
international use. User accessible fuse

. auto sensing, 88 to 264volts, 50/60 Hz.
on the back panel with a spare fuse
included. Self-healing circuit protection. * No switches to adjust for international AC line voltages.
Integral handle with pipe clamp holes. . Qutput overload protection shuts circuit off if cable short or load fault occurs.

« Automatic output recovery when cable short or load fault is removed.

Smart Power™ 400

POWER SUPPLIES

« User accessible fuse on back panel, spare fuse included.

BUILTINUSA

Smart Power™ 75W
A lightweight, electronic power supply.

Rack Mount

The Rack Mount allows Smart Power™ 400 and 600
to be mounted in electronic equipment racks.

Wrenches

P A portion of
Apollo BTS Wrench [Q the proceeds
An adjustable wrench with a closed-end from the

BEHIND ApolloBTS
SCGENES Wrenchare

donated to
Behind The
. Scenes.

E—
MADEINUSA

Designed. Engineered and Built

wrench built into the handle. The closed-end
wrench includes the three sizes 3/4" 1/2", and 3/8" that

provide easy access to the common bolt sizes found in the
industry. Patented by Apollo Design Technology.

WRENCHES

Little Focus 5 Wrench

A sleek, handy tool for your focusing needs.
Made from durable stainless steel, provides easy
access to common bolt sizes found in the industry.

Hoop Stand/ Tour Jacket

JACKET

Hoop Stand Tour Jackets

An elegant, simple scissor stand Protects expensive LED and

that allows fixtures to be positioned conventional fixtures against bumps and

on the floor or table. The Hoop scrapes while transporting and storing. Fixtures

Stand folds into itself for storage.

can be hung on pipes while still "jacketed".

18 Apolio Design Technology P: +1.260.497.9191 ApolloDesign.net
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ACCESSORIES

foﬂ
3-pin and 5-pin DMX cables 1
Used to run the DMX signal from
a lighting console to PSU’s,
fixtures, dimmers, and other
products. The cable has a
rugged heat resistant, flexible
PVC outer jacket and 3-pin
or 5-pin XLR connectors.
5-pin DMX Cable is available

with silver Ampheno] or black 3-pin DMX Cable 5-pin DMX Cable 5-pin DMX Cable
Neutrik® connectors. (Black Neutrik®) (Silver Amphenol)

=

G

Standard 4-pin Data Cable
Connect various lighting related
accessory products like rotators
and scrollers. Apollo offers a high
quality, durable cable with 4-pin
XLR connectors for effective transfer
of data and power.

powerCON Power Jumper
A 13 amp cable with a powerCON
power-in connector (blue) on one
end and a powerCON power-out
connector (grey) on the other

end used to daisy-chain power.

Apollo DMX Adapters
DMX controllers call for
5-pin, while many products
use 3-pin connectors.
This is your solution. DMX 5-pin Male DMX 3-pin Male

to 3-pin Female Adapter to 5-pin Female Adapter

All cable is available in a range of lengths.

Foil/Data Terminator

Apollo Foil Data Terminator
A black aluminum foil that Used at the end of every DMX circuit.

effectively blocks out unwanted
light and reflections.

« High heat resistant.
« Non-reflective.

« Packaged in a durable corrugated box .
+ Available in 12" x 50' roll or 24" x 25' roll.

3-pin 4-pin 5-pin

HOLlVNIWYH3Ll V1Va/1104
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MECESSORIES

Tape

GAFFER | CAMERA | SPIKE

White m

Primary
Blue

Navy
Blue

Neon
Orange*

Neon
Yellow

Neon

Green

20 Apollo Design Technology

Apollo tape is known for long life with no sticky residue. With 50 oz/in
adhesion for great grip, Apollo tape has a tensile strength of 44 Ibs/in
and is 12 mils thick for the toughest applications.

Gaf Pak™
6 Pack

Gaffer Tape

An industry standard for
temporary securing of
cables. 2" wide, waterproof

and wear-resistant. AV Tape
Available in 6-pack of 2" wide lusterless
individual color. tape used to

protect and
Spike Tape anchor wiring.
/2" wide tape used to

mark floor for actors and
scenery, safety areas, and to
mark lengths of cables

for quick reference.

Scroller Tak 3

1" wide optically
clear tape. Used
for making

Camera Tape
gel strings.

1" wide tape used to seal
film canisters, mark stage
locations, scenery sets, and
mark lengths of cables.

Carpet Tape
2" wide tape
double-sided
tape to hold
down carpet.

Safety Tape

2" wide tape used
to mark stages and
dangerous areas.

Glow Tape

1" wide
glow-in-the dark
tape for marking

dark areas.
M Available in 3”
% Available in 3”and 4"
% Gaf Pack™ - 6 rolls
P:+1.260.497.9191 ApolloDesign.net
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ACCESSORIES

Donuts

Donuts sharpen the projected images by blocking stray light.
ThinLine™
Donuts are unique to the market by the material used in
ThinLine™ Donuts their construction .009" black, non-reflective, coated high-temperature
aluminum. ThinLine™ Donuts are much lighter than traditional steel
donuts and very cost effective.
ThickLine™ Donuts 1. |1 ine™

ThinLine™
Gel Frames

SLINNOAd

Donuts are made of .032 inch thick aluminum alloy, powder-coat
ferro black. Extremely durable. Ideal for rental house use.

Gel Frames

Apollo ThinLine™ and ThickLine™ Gel Frames conveniently hold a piece
of gel in the color frame channel on the front of the fixture.

ThinLine™
Gel Frames are much lighter than traditional steel gel
frames and very cost effective.

ThickLine™

SELAR-ERE D]

ThickLine™ Gel Frames are made of 26 gauge cold rolled steel,
Gel Frames

powder-coat black and are cost effective yet durable.

Safety Frames

A safety frame is a safety grid within a frame to protect glass.
The safety frame fits into the mounting brackets of many
lighting fixtures, such as ellipsoidals and par cans.
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Dichroic Filter Holders/ Dichroic Filter Clips

Dichroic Filter Holders Dichroic Filter Clips
Securely attach up to 1/8”filters A cost-effective alternative
to MR16 lamps via two-piece for attaching a filter to an
threaded construction. MR16 lamp. Lightweight,
Recommended for retail, reusable, and easy to install,
architectural, and trade show % the MR16 Clip holds glass up
applications when higher visual to 1/8"thick. Ideal for track
appeal is desired. MR16 holders are light applications, clips are
available in black or silver. available in black or silver.

Did ﬁou know?

Did you know: You can save up to 75% on overstock, discontinued and demo inventory
at the Apollo Design Outlet Store. Visit www.ApolloOutlet.com. New items are added regularly.
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TUFF-STUFF C-CLAMPS

PERMA PENNY
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IACCESSORIES

Tuff-Stuff C-Clamps

Get-A-Grip™
An aluminum c-clamp, is the strong and durable
method of hanging your fixtures. The unique design
of this clamp obtained a safe vertical working load
(SVWL) of 600 pounds. This provides the flexibility
of hanging all your lighting fixtures with one style
of clamp. Safety and reliability all in one c-clamp. . ™
P y y P = PipeDream

Get-A-Grip™ Marine -

The new aluminum c-clamp, is the strong and durable Get-A-Grip™
method of hanging your fixtures. The bolts and nuts
are made from stainless steel to avoid corrosion

from elements. It works well in marine environments, m

not suitable for direct splash conditions.

PipeDream™

Also known as the mini c-clamp, was designed for lighter
hanging chores. This clamp is made from the same high
strength extruded aluminium that gives Get-A-Grip™
incredible muscle, with a SVWL of 130 pounds.

All c-clamps are available in black and silver finishes.

Get-A-Grip™ Marine

Perma Penny

*

Apollo has designed a unique accessory called the Perma Penny. A handy truss
protector that slips right onto a fixture clamp to protect aluminum truss from
repeated damage done by clamps. The Perma Penny remains on the fixture
clamp until next installation.

Road Case Stencils

Custom Road Case Stencils
Ideal for stenciling logos and
addresses on road cases. Made of rigid
and cleanable plastic or steel material.

~
| APOLLO APOLED

SEL K TECHNOLOCY, INC
DESIEN TECHROLOGY. INC

—==

Plastic Steel

il

Standard Road Case Stencils
= m

-
CAUTION NO TOP CAUTION
LOAD Vl - .\k
- ‘ THS
.% I" ) Ul’ I !:lUQJT.ERs

k -\ E?:TEE,W? kFIh\GILE ﬁ\ll
No Stack Fragile Caution No Top Keep Dry Caution This End Up- ThisEnd Up No Punters

1000 1100 Heavy Load 1400 Top Heavy Fragile 1700 1800
1200 1300 1500 1600
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ACCESSORIES/GOBOS

Clip Light

The Clip Light provides a clean and simple solution
for safer backstage work and crossover movement.
Sold in packs of four.

Custom Gobos

Here is the information you need before you place an order with your
authorized Apollo Design dealer.

1. What date do you need your gobo?
- Add a few days to allow for unforeseen delays such as shipping.

2. What is the brand and model of the fixture your gobo will be placed in?
- Different fixtures have different aperture sizes. For example: “A’,“B’,“M".

3. Is your pattern a custom pattern or standard pattern?
- If custom, the artwork will need to be submitted 100% the
size of pattern.

ColourScenic®

4. What median will your gobo be produced in? Your dealer can
explain the advantages of each medium.

* Metal
* Black & White Glass

* Full Color Glass
* Printed Plastic
PrintScenic™ Glass * Printed Glass

5. How many gobos are needed?

Did you know?

You can easily search our extensive library of over 2,000 gobos
from your smartphone. Apollo Design’s free iGobo® app allows you to:

« Search by name, number or keywords.

« Browse by category.

« Compare up to four designs.

« Rotate a design at variable speeds.

« Stack two designs and rotate the bottom design.

You can download the free iGobo® at the appropriate app store.
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APERTURES AND CONES
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Aperture71r/2” 2104 ‘
L]

Aperture 1/4” 2105 Aperture 3/4” Aperture 1.5 2101

Electric
Burner

Metal
Dandelion

%2
AN
Dot ®

Webbing

Dots Dots In . . .

Triangle Circle Medium
Metal patterns can be ordered as B&W glass.

24 Apollo Design Technology P:+1.260.497.9191

7 Double -

' Shutter 2116

Single
Shutter

‘ . Rectangle 2338

Large™~—
Square 2038

Dots
FourIn A Line

Floating " = &+a-
Dots

ApolloDesign.net



http://apollodesign.net/Products/Group/Steel%20Gobos.aspx
http://apollodesign.net/Products/Group/Apertures.aspx
http://apollodesign.net/Products/Group/Cones.aspx
http://apollodesign.net/Products/Group/Breakups.aspx

Soda Poi)
Fizz Small

ZL

Apollo Design Technology

Olive
Breakup

Soda P0[;
Fizz Medium

Flat

Lines Breakup ™~

Circle
Confusion

Geometric

s 0

¥ s
A2
IV

oD
\(; )\

Loo}v/[)(\g\/g

D Loop 4230

P:4+1.260.497.9191

Hectic
Circles

e
=)
é\%ﬁ\ 9<

Breakup - J
Straws Smooth

Tangled-
Boomerang

i [“", m
\‘\ \‘\W

L

i

Ti& ht

Metal patterns can be ordered as B&W glass.
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BREAKUPS
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Lines Growing

Beams 4
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B. Stetson~
Round Scattered Windows 6091

Metal patterns can be ordered as B&W glass.
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Shredded 2 o Brush
Paper Wood Strokes
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Metal patterns can be ordered as B&W glass.
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28 Apollo Design Technology

AN
AN

s

oS

|
> |

’//4
i/
: »”Z,

Abstract
Wings

S

=5

Darling
Ribbons

Y
2
)
¥
)

«\cé‘
@g“
)y

'C
Dx
O

SR
cEN).
+

G

” N/
13"‘ .
Va

XN

-
A
«.
? J&J
TGy

Yof

Ry
: %/ R
P %iﬁwﬁ%ﬁ‘%

X‘%@?f SR

2004

>
&

[
D,
>
?oivy@
NI A
Feminine ) e Almost - £ "’(é)*‘
Paisley T Paisley T 4226

)
\é
»

P:+1.260.497.9191

Intricate
Ornament

ApolloDesign.net



http://apollodesign.net/Products/Group/Steel%20Gobos.aspx
http://apollodesign.net/Products/Group/Breakups.aspx

Cr%19)

Tribal "~
Geometric Graphic™ 4260

4197

o)
o
m
>
=
c
o
(%}

A%
) l’ ‘ |
84

Breakup A
Diamond Light 2453

Breakdp

Breakup - .
Rectangle

Diamond Heavy

*

* .
’ ***

\ ) * ) N e %
Fair Stars * ¥ ' o Twilight ~*_ S
TaleStars Scattered 2421 e Nell e 1094

* * *
*
*
x * P
. * + —+
* * * AN N ~+—
Starr Stars

Night Sparkling

+++ +¥i’*+
t+++j' 4] -F*&
+d =
++'

NS

Breakdp* X
Static <™ 1089

4 -
bar 239\fn
. +t*_+ +¢+++

Metal patterns can be ordered as B&W glass.
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Metal patterns can be ordered as B&W glass.
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Metal patterns can be ordered as B&W glass.
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Metal patterns can be ordered as B&W glass.
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Metal patterns can be ordered as B&W glass.
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Metal patterns can be ordered as B&W glass.
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Metal patterns can be ordered as B&W glass.
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Metal patterns can be ordered as B&W glass.
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Metal patterns can be ordered as B&W glass.
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Metal patterns can be ordered as B&W glass.
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Metal patterns can be ordered as B&W glass.
40 Apolio Design Technology P:+1.260.497.9191 ApolloDesign.net



http://apollodesign.net/Products/Group/Steel%20Gobos.aspx
http://apollodesign.net/Products/Group/Celebration+Time.aspx

A METAL

' ‘ Happy
| @ - St.Patrick's
@/ ~N2 Day!
FIoWéfihg (TQ{G* :

Hearts St. Patrick’s Day 3506

2
2%

:\/f\ ;<<
Whim—\/

sical Hearts

g
m
[
m
@
o
>
—
o
=2

Shamrock
Spiral

2

i

Y
:;%5,

e 1.4
} ‘/ g Circus Gobo Set (w/vh\ g Single P

Flying g :
K/lonkey 3324 Tent 6067 Statue of Liberty 3007 Fireworks Natural 3530

A

~

\@“. ChMerry

2 e

/7/ '//yMerry‘\‘" Seass ‘\
L/Q?ﬁ Christmas Greetings

Ghristmas B S S
Fancy Christmas Winter = * *
Merry Christmas Merry Christmas Reindeer 4238 Holly 4239

SYWL1SI4HD

" \ ’////,, ] -t
% 1/ AR
"...f* Gandy // | BEaS )
[ SYEF  Gane ‘ H
/ \‘/‘,\‘—‘f | //// :
Nativity Angels Pepper- .
N 3281 Large Group Angel mint Breakup 2286 Snowman

.0)3

et

e
3G
AT\
62 9‘;46;\
EOrSSoR
e
: .\'{(o@%e)-@).cf'.
Very Merry <= ==
Christmas Tree

Festive e
Tree 3203

4237

Package

Ginger-
Gifts 3292

bread Cookie 3207

Nutcracker
Metal patterns can be ordered as B&W glass.
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Metal patterns can be ordered as B&W glass.
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Designer of vertical patterns - K.C. Hooper
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TWO COLOR GLASS

WO COLOR DICHROICS GLASS
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>
(2-0142  C(ratered (2-1125 Blue
Surface Coral Reef

2-1119  Heavy 2-1127  Swirled
Icicle Covering Droplets

(2-1123  Shattered (2-0146  Rubbed
Crystals Raw

(2-1134  Seeing (2-0147  Blood
Red Splatter

(2-0149  Red (2-0148  Glowing
Elegant Curls Dots

-0061  Candy # (2-0101  Inferno

(2-0136  Straight (2-0137  Basketball
Royal Flush Hearts

(2-0053

(2-0090

SSV15 407003 OM1
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COLOURSCENIC® GLASS

I€OLOURSCENIC® GLASS

Mr. Vulcan’s (5-0130  Colliding
Neighbor- Galaxies
hood

(5-0048  Earth

TProffitt - (50032  Vacation

(5-0103  Cloud
Tunnel

(5-0007  Lakeside

Rachel's Sunset Sunset

Sunset Q
Com- (5-0043  Rustic (53433 FRall

plicated Sunset
Weather

Early (5-0018  Trees
AutumnTree

Bright
Fire Up Close

Dizzied (S-3424  Vivid
Diamonds Crystals

54 Apollo Design Technology

Foliage

(3-0095  Swamp
Organism

(5-0135  Fire
Wall

(S-0033  Liquid
Fireworks

(5-0131  Galaxy

(5-0041  Billowy
Clouds

(5-3430  AfterThe
Storm

(5-0159 Rl
Forest

Explosive
Fireball

(5-0194  Green
Neo Blades

(5-0025 Spider
Veins

P:+1.260.497.9191

(50129  Space
Gas

(50193 Cloudy
Night

(5-0042  Romantic
Evening

(5-0161  Forest
Path

(5-0191  Smeared

(3-0118  Caterpillar
Whirl

Blue
Silk Rose

(5-0046

(5-0039

(5-0180

ApolloDesign.net
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COLOURSCENIC® GLASS

(S5-3434  Wild “ (5-3437  Flurry (5-0014  Royal (5-0016  L.Mouzo- 8 (5-0050
Ripples Ripples 0f Platelets Platelets Celeste
Squared

SSV1D DIN3IDSHNOTOD

(5-0167  Cool (5-0127  Colorful (5-0012  Kaleido- (5-0009  Edges
Canvas scope Gems

Blurred (5-0107  Color (5-0149  Lollipop (5-0163 — (5-0092  Swirl (5-0091
Edges Trip Soft

Blurred (5-0178  Lollipop (5-0157 InThe (5-0040  Color (5-0195  Fire &
Sweet Night Gases Ice
Tunnel

(5-0011  Disco (5-0125 Fun
House

(S-3428  Paint- (5-0100  Rainbow (5-0099  Rainbow
Tweed 1 Upclose

Out (5-0038  Rainbow (5-3431  Frenzied S-3426  Talk (5-3421
0f Tune Shards Feather Frenzy Feathers Color To Me
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I8OLOURSCENIC® GLASS

(5-0047

Side Win-
dows Back-
ground

(5-0035  Rafter

Breakup

(5-0044  Flickering (S-0173  Stained (5-0115
Candles Glass Windows
Mornin

Looking
Up

COLOURSCENIC® GLASS

Patriotic (S-0037

Shock

Intricate
Indian Tile

Christmas
Swirl

Cold (5-3423  Holiday (5-0023
Wreath

American Flag
Close-Up
(5-018

American Flag
Waving
(s-0117

Firework (S-0154  Large (S-0133  US. (S-0045  American (S-0119

Burst Firework Waving Flag Flag Flat

BLACK/WHITE PATTERNS

Crystal 141393 Fracture 141269

Foliage

HIGH END SYSTEMS® GLASS

141106 Shatter 141107 Triad One 141092 Valiant

wood Stars

Apollo Design has the rights to produce High End Systems'library of Lithopatterns®.

Apollo Gobo Tool Kit

The full library can be viewed at www.ApolloDesign.net.

Apollo Gobo Tool Kit + (24) B-Round Metal Standards
The purpose of.the Apollo Gobo . (1) B-Round B&W Standard
Tool Kit is to train and educate. ™

It introduces the basics of using » (1) Apollo SuperHolder
gobos to create visual effects in + (1) Creative Effects Guide
general stage lighting + (1) Instructional DVD
applications. + (1) Resource CD
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Name Part No. Page
1950°s Chevy 2298 43
25th 3305 40
Abstract City 2096 26
Abstract Dots 2587 27
Abstract Village 6057 38
Abstract Water Lilies 3165 37
Abstract Wings 2312 28
Aimless Dots 2158 25
Aircraft Biplane 3401 42
Aircraft Cargo Plane 3403 42
Aircraft Hot Air Balloon 4152 4
Aircraft Spitfire 4192 42
Almost Paisley 4226 28
Altocumulus Clouds 117 36
Ameba Breakup 2133 31
American Flag 3511 41
Amorphic Breakup 2097 27
Ancient Street 6042 38
Angel 3282 41
Angels Large Group 3435 41
Animated Vault 4206 31
Aperture 1.5” 2101 24
Aperture 1/2" 2104 24
Aperture 1/4” 2105 24
Aperture 3/4” 2103 24
Aperture Offset 2107 24
Arrow 2481 42
Ash Branches 143 34
Ash Leaves 142 34
Asian Dragon 1223 40
Athletic Class Of 2540 43
B. Peterson - Philotic 1999 25
B. Stetson - Round Scattered Windows 6091 26
Back Stabber 2219 26
Back Yard Brush 3563 34
Ballet Dancer 4009 40
Bamboo 1035 32
Bamboo Leaf Breakup 3579 34
Bamboo Realistic 1071 35
Bamboo Stems 2555 32
Bamboo Thatch 2551 32
Barn Slats 2399 32
Barn Wall 2583 32
Barrel Gear 4229 31
Basket Coil 2548 24
Bat Cluster 3043 39
Bauhaus Mobile 2304 30
Beam Group Of Searchlights 2238 31
Beam Searchlight 2237 31
Beams 1 2201 26
Beams 2 2202 26
Beams 3 2184 26
Beams 4 2144 26
Bean Breakup 2167 31
Bells of Joy 3196 40
Bethlehem Star 3289 30
Bethlehem Star Thin 3204 30
Big City Lights 1230 38
Binary 217 32
Birthday Candles 3601 39
Birthday Celebration 3602 39
Blizzard 1036 35
Blown Petals 2122 26
Boomerang Breakup 2285 30
Bottomless Pit 4245 39
Branch Tracks 3557 34
Breakup Angry Fire 2447 28
Breakup Bamboo 1013 35
Breakup Butterfly 1181 36
Breakup Camp Fire 2448 28
Breakup Clubs 2535 32

Apollo Design Technology

ALPHABETICAL

Name Part No. Page Name Part No. Page Name Part No. Page
Breakup Confetti 2227 32 | (Cheery Daisy 4248 37 | Disorientation 2590 29
Breakup Daisy 1183 37 | Cheetah 2261 31 | Dispersed Petals 1146 34
Breakup Dappled 2189 27 | Cherry Blossom Breakup 1161 37 | Door 2337 24
Breakup Diamond Heavy 2452 29 | Christmas Reindeer 4238 41 | DotCity 2021 25
Breakup Diamond Light 2453 29 | Christmas Star 3280 30 | DotDesign 1025 25
Breakup Disappearing Triangles 2016 32 | ChristmasTree 3200 41 | DotWebbing 4223 24
Breakup Dust Dense 2199 34 | Circle Confusion 2544 25 | DotsExtra Large 2270 25
Breakup Dust Light 2198 33 | Circle Crush 4213 31 | DotsFourInALine 2291 24
Breakup Fire Flames 2475 28 | Circle Of Love 4026 40 | DotsInCircle Medium 2040 24
Breakup Floral 2031 27 | Circuit Path 2057 25 | Dots Large 2370 25
Breakup Geometric 2222 30 | Circuitry 2557 30 | Dots Medium 2260 25
Breakup Hearts 3150 40 | CircusTent 6067 41 | DotsSmall 2250 24
Breakup Lava 2033 27 | CityBuilding Lights 6040 38 | DotsTriangle 2085 24
Breakup Lava Large 2034 27 | City Night Bridge 1212 38 | Double Pane Window 6076 38
Breakup Lines Growing 2231 26 | City Night Lights 6038 38 | Double Shutter 2116 24
Breakup M. Doshi 1022 33 | (lassYear 2459 43 | Drainlt 2546 24
Breakup Marble 2476 30 | Classic Mustache 4257 43 | DuckTracks 2170 27
Breakup Mat 1034 31 | Clock 2506 43 | DustMites 3578 27
Breakup Molecule 2032 27 | Cloth 1028 32 | EBreakup 2577 32
Breakup Music Notes 2444 40 | Cloth Closeup 1053 32 | Eagle 3515 42
Breakup Navajo 2226 32 | ClothWoven 1046 32 | EasterEggs 3432 41
Breakup Pick Up Sticks 2221 31 | Clouds Few 1108 36 | EchoingWaves 4220 28
Breakup Pinwheel 2362 32 | Clouds Full 1102 36 | EgyptPyramids 4108 39
Breakup Rectangle 2224 29 | C(louds Many 1109 36 | EgyptWriting 4118 41
Breakup Rose Petals 2423 37 | Clouds Scattered 1105 36 | Egyptian Palms 3553 35
Breakup Roses 1062 37 | CloudsThin 1104 36 | Eiffel Tower 1206 39
Breakup Scatter Squares 2223 29 | CloudsWispy 1110 36 | Electric Burner 2549 24
Breakup Shamrock 3544 41 | CloudsWith Sun 1101 36 | ElegantWallpaper 2319 28
Breakup Shatter Light 2197 27 | Cloudy Day 1074 36 | EvilEyes 3034 39
Breakup Silly String 2474 32 | Cobblestone 2247 26 | Eyelash Breakup 4227 28
Breakup Splatter 1009 32 | Cobblestone Path 2059 26 | FairyDust 1087 29
Breakup Squiggle Squares 2110 32 | Cobblestone Wall 2058 26 | FairyTale Stars 2155 29
Breakup Static 1089 29 | Computer Grid 2216 30 | Falling Leaves 4250 34
Breakup Straw 2200 25 | Cone 2280 24 | FancyArt 2408 28
Breakup Straws Smooth 1008 25 | ConeDouble 2460 24 | Fancy Happy Holidays 3193 40
Breakup Tile 2164 32 | Cone Double Thin 2466 24 | Fancy Leaves 3590 35
Breakup Triangle 2225 32 | ConeThin 2254 24 | Fancy Merry Christmas 3194 41
Breakup Twig 1040 25 | ConfettiHearts 4028 40 | Fancy New Year 3195 40
Breakup Wheat 3551 35 | Connected Hexes 4225 31 | FancyYear 2528 43
Breakup Woolly 2193 27 | Copasetic 2596 28 | Feminine Paisley 2579 28
Brick Road 6079 39 | Courtyard 6043 39 | Fem 132 35
Broken Glass 2302 26 | Cracked Rock 4004 25 | FerrisWheel 6049 39
Broken Ladders 2550 32 | Crashing Wave 4254 37 | Festive Congratulations 3592 40
Broken To Pieces 4211 27 | (razy Blocks 1041 26 | Festive Dancer 6070 40
Brush Spin 2446 27 | (riss Crossed Lines 4231 26 | FestiveTree 3203 41
Brush Strokes 2071 27 | Cross Hair 4258 42 | Fierce Waves 2575 38
Brush Strokes Heavy 2072 27 | CrossPlain 3400-B 42 | FighterTwo 2522 42
Bubble Triad 2088 24 | Crumbling 2117 26 | Film Festival 4090 43
Budding Branches 3567 33 | Curling Ribbon 2588 28 | FireFingers 2567 28
Budding Branches Thick 3569 33 | CurlyArt 2586 28 | Flagstone Breakup 2135 26
Budding Flowers 1139 37 | Cyclone Dots 4217 24 | Flaming 50 Ford 4190 43
Building Site 2203 26 | D.Hernandez- Hourglass Cross 3113 26 | FlatLines Breakup 3575 25
Butterfly 1160 36 | D.Higginbotham -Triple Checkers 1998 30 | Flecks Breakup 3561 34
Butterfly Double 1170 36 | Dainty Scrolls 4197 29 | FleurDeFlirty 4203 28
Butterfly Flutters 4194 36 | Daisy Group 1165 37 | Heur-de-lis 4124 43
Butterfly Group 1180 36 | Dandelion Electric 1007 30 | Floating Dots 2136 24
C. Morrison - Breakup Sticks2 2208 26 | Dappled Willow Tree 3570 34 | Floating Seaweed 4209 27
(alm Sea 2138 27 | Darling Ribbons 2593 28 | Flock Of Birds 1137 36
Candlelit Chandelier 4244 39 | Dash Large 2332 24 | Flower Grid 4247 37
(Candy Cane 3208 41 Dash Mini 2333 24 | Flower Power 2028 37
Candy Spiral 2317 31 | DashSmall 2331 24 | Flowering Hearts 4262 41
(apital Letter 0010 43 | Decorative Grate 2570 31 | FloweringLily 3161 37
Cards Ace 2515-S 43 | Dense Foliage 3576 34 | Flowers Galore 4249 37
Cards Jack 2518-S 43 | Diamond 3001 43 | Flying Boxes 2214 32
(ards King 2516-S 43 | Diamond Reversed 3002 43 | Flying Monkey 3324 4
(ards Queen 2517-S 43 | Dice 2519 42 | Flying Solo 4193 36
(ards Ten 2520-S 43 | Digital Maze 2185 32 | Flying Witch 3025 39
Cartoon Martini Glasses-Goodwin Lighting3312 40 | Disbursed Stars 1079 35 | Foliage Breakup 1027 33
(ascade Dots 4219 25 | Disco Fever 4207 30 | Foliage Breakup 2 1002 34
(astle Close-up 1201 39 | Disco Flowers 1114 37 | Foliage Breakup Close-Up 1018 33
Caviar 2279 25 | Disintegration 2187 26 | Foliage Climbing Ivy 1015 35
Checkerboard Plain 2007 30 | Dismay 1315 30 | Foliage Detail 1083 34
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Part No. Page

Name

Part No. Page

Foliage Ferns
Foliage Ferns Reversed
Foliage Forest
Foliage Forest 2
Foliage Ivy Reversed
Foliage Jungle
Foliage Jungle Thick
Foliage Natural
Foliage Natural Dense
Foliage Natural Light
Foliage Rough
Fractured Pieces
Frilly Hearts

Full Flames

Fuzzy Clouds

Fuzzy Navel

Galaxy Stars
Ganesha

Gear Big

Geometric Boxes
Geometric Dots 2
Geometric Leafage
Germs Breakup
Gingerbread Cookie
Giraffe 1

Giraffe 2

Girders Close

Glass Blocks

Glass Fragments
Glass Shards
Globe-A

Globe-B

Gobo Set Statue Of Liberty
Golden Gate Bridge
Graduation Celebration
Grass Textured
Grecian Key Circle
Growing Hearts

H. Montero - La Gerbe
Halloween Web
Happy Birthday
Heart

Heart Doodles
Heart Petals

Heart Strings

Heart Waves

Hectic Circles
Heritage Stonewall
Hibiscus Flower
High Clouds

High Tide

Hip Happy Birthday
Hollywood
Homespun
Honeycomb
Horizontal Lines
Horseshoe

Hypnotic Eye
Hypnotic Spiral
Important Delivery
InThe Forest

InThe Thicket
Interlocking Halos
Intertwined Leaves
Intricate Ornament
J. Horban - Humpty Dumpty
Jagged Wall

Jazz

Job Site

Joker

Jolly Bells

Jungle Mania
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1043
1044
133
1134
1014
1011
1082
1045
1039
1038
1081
2134
3333
2154
2156
2273
1078
4012
2350
2263
2269
3163
2580
3207
2258
2259
2204
2095
1042
2318
2491
2492
3007
4156
359
1054
2595
2592
2324
3073
3489
4050
3327
4263
3329
4261
2545
2581
1164
1116
6077
3594
6050
2051
2316
1033
6093
4210
2005
3160
3560
3571
2301
3564
2584
2391
2582
2483
2042
6072
3197
3573

34
35
34
34
35
34
35
34
34
34
34
31
f
28
27
27
35
40
24
32
25
35
25
y
31
31
26
31
26
27
39
39
y
39
40
32
32
28
34
39
39
40
M
40
40
40
25
30
37
36
37
39
38
32
32
31
Ly}
27
31
39
33
33
30
34
28
27
30
40
26
40
y
35

K. Darden - Palm Place
Kaboom

Large French Window
Large Speckles
Large Square
Layered Boomerang
Layered Leaves
Leaf Garland
Leafless Trees
Leaves Dense
Leaves Foliage
Leaves Forest
Leaves Forest Thick
Leaves Full

Leaves Realistic
Leaves Thick

Leaves With Limb
Lightning
Lightning Double
Lightning Full
Linear

Lines

Lines Thin

Live Wire

Locator

Loop D Loop

Love Birds

Love In Heart

Low Clouds
Lowercase Letter
Mardi Gras
Marriage Rings
Mask

Masks Tragedy/Comedy
Maze Madness
Merry Christmas
Metal Dandelion
Metal Truss Breakup 1
Metal Truss Breakup 2
Migraine

Mis Quince

Mis Quince 15
Modern Petals
Monastery Window
Moon Half

Moon One Quarter
Mosaic Breakup
Mosaic Sponge
Mosaic Tile
Mountain Range
Mountain Scene
Moving Clouds
Music

Music Jukebox
Music Keys

Nativity Scene
Nebula Dense
Nebula Natural
Neurons

New Year Cheers
New York Skyline
Nightlights 1
Nightlights 2
Nightlights 3
Nightlights 4
Nightlights 5

Note Swirl

Numeral

Numeral Breakup
Nutcracker

0. llisca - Chinese Breakup
Ocean Ripples

3591
3581
6028
4234
2038
4200
3164
1147
3583
1124
1000
125
1128
1020
Nn23
1001
1010
1140
1150
152
2266
1029
1047
2272
2585
4230
3599
3328
1118
0020
6073
3332
6071
4081-C
4202
3270
2060
2182
2183
2265
3598
3600
2118
6027
4070
4080
2145
2074
2069
n21
1190
1072
2482
2502
2442
3281
1050
1037
1097
3198
1232
1214
1215
1216
1217
1218
3325
0030
2589
3206
2323
2277

33
35
38
31
24
26
34
34
33
34
33
34
34
33
34
33
33
36
36
36
31
25
25
30
30
25
40
40
36
43
40
40
40
42
25
4
24
26
26
30
39
39
30
38
35
35
25
25
27
36
36
36
40
40
40
4
35
35
29
40
38
38
38
38
38
38
40
43
32
4
31
37

0ld Chinese Script
Olive Breakup

Open Twigs

Orb Tunnel
Ornamental Wallpaper
Ornamental Wreath
Overcast
Overgrown Palms
Package Gifts

Packs Some Punch
Paisley Print Breakup
Palm Trees

Party Ribbons
Peace Symbol
Peacock Feathers
Peacock Natural
Peeling Paint
Peppermint Breakup
Peppy Paisley
Persian Lace

Pillars

Pin Holes

Pirate Bones

Playful Jacks

Pretty Pinwheels
Pumpkin Traditional
Question Marks
Quilt Burst

Quilt Explosion
Quinceafiera

R. Enlow - Steel Support
Radial Fire

Radial Quilt

Raffia

Rain Forest Foliage
Random Hearts
Real Graveyard
Rectangle

Refined Branches
Retro Flowers

Retro Jacks

Retro Swiss Cheese
Ribbon Sign
Ribbons Breakup
Rock & Roll

Rolling Waves
Romantic Rose Divider
Rose Porcelain

Rose With Shadow
Rose With Stem
Roses Mosaic
Rotating Radial Dots
Round And Round
Santa’s Face

Scary Swamp Dark
Scary Swamp Light
Scatterbrained
Scattered Ash Leaves
Scattered E's
Scattered L's
Scattered Shatter
Scenic Western
Script

Scrolling Leaves
Sea Horse

Sea School Of Fish
Sea Shark

Sea Starfish

Sea Tropical Fish
Season’s Greetings
Seaweed

Senior

P:+1.260.497.9191

4199
2281
3568
2168
4196
2561
2008
3577
3292
4218
2099
3582
3596
2292
2449
2458
2126
2286
401
2004
6045
227
3037
4236
4228
3016
2294
2564
2565
3597
2048
2576
4195
2267
4252
4025
3059
2338
2119
1m5
4224
2029
4133
254
2498
4264
1156
1126
1063
1059
4246
4222
an
2509
4006
4005
2305
1144
2578
2571
2140
122
2153
3587
7006
7055
7056
7005
7003
3290
2152
4240

25
25
33
24
29
28
36
35
M
32
28
33
40
43
30
31
27
M
28
28
39
29
39
30
28
39
43
28
28
39
26
28
30
31
35
40
39
24
30
37
30
27
Ly}
Lyl
40
38
37
37
37
37
37
24
24
M
33
33
26
34
32
31
31
36
31
35
36
36
36
36
36
!
25
43

Senior Bold

Shaky Drain
Shamrock

Shamrock Spiral
Shatter

Shattered Fragments
Shattered Window
Ship

Ship Anchor

Shocked

Show Stars

Shrapnel Breakup
Shredded Paper
Shreds

Sign Dollar

Simply Daisy

Single Fireworks Natural
Single Shutter

Siren Dots

Skylight

Slashes

Smeared Flickers
Snowfall 1

Snowfall 2

Snowflake Fall
Snowflake Gothic Group
Snowflake Group
Snowflake Lace Group
Snowflake Light Lace
Snowflake Medium Lace
Snowflake Single 1
Snowflake Single 2
Snowflake Six
Snowflake Thick
Snowman

Soda Pop Fizz Medium
Soda Pop Fizz Small
Solar Stars

Somber Clouds
Sophisticated Class Of
Souls

Speckled Breakup
Spin Cycle

Spinning Tunnel
Spiral Leaf

Spiral Tight

Splat

Splinters

Splotchy Breakup
Spooky Swamp
Sports Ball Baseball
Sports Ball Basketball
Sports Ball Foothall
Sports Baseball
Sports Can Racing Flags
Sports Football Helmet
Sports Football Players
Sports Football Runner
Sports Hockey Player
Sports Olympic Rings
Spring Branches
Spring Leaves

Square Dance

St. Patrick’s Day
Stable

Stacked Clouds
Staggered Tile

Star

Star Arches

Star Breakup Lite

Star Breakup Medium
Star Breakup Natural

ApolloDesign.net

nn
2547
3500
3542
2000
2157
2075
1067
1066
2188
2128
214
2142
2098
4127
1162
3530
2115
4216
2076
2131
2566
3242
3243
3241
3239
3232
3238
3235
3236
3228
3229
3201
3240
32M
2024
2023
2422
1073
4242
2568
3555
2061
4212
1004
2469
2472
2035
AVA|
4251
4038
4074
4075
4043
4085
3550
4065
4064
4066
4057
1017
3547
2306
3506
6044
1138
2163
2210
2552
1061
1060
1057

43
27
y
M
31
27
26
36
36
28
29
27
27
27
43
37
M
24
24
26
27
28
Lyl
Ly}
Lyl
Lyl
Ly}
Ly}
Ly}
4
M
4
4
!
!
25
25
29
36
43
28
34
24
24
30
24
27
25
27
33
Ly}
Ly}
4
4
Ly}
4
4
4
4
Lyl
33
33
32
M
39
36
32
29
29
35
35
35
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Part No. Page

Star Curve

Star Field

Star Group

Star Hoops

Star Moiré

Star Pinwheel

Star Twirl
Stargazer

Starry Night

Starry Night Dense
Starry Night Lite
Stars

Stars Random
Stars Scattered
Stars Sparkling
Steel Beams
Strewn Petals
Summer Forest
Sun

Sunflower
Sunflower Breakup
Sunset

Super Hero

Super Stars

Sweet Sixteen
Sweetheart

Swirl

Swirling Starry Night
T. Koeppl - Cross-Thatch
T. Slauson - Fleur-de-gras
Taj Mahal

Tangled Boomerang
Tempest

Tempest Thin

Text Bubble
Theater Lights
Thicket

Thorned Frill
Thought Bubble
Tiger 1

Tight Yarn

Tiki

Tile Square Heavy
Tiling Foliage Jungle
Tiling Pop Art
Tiling Rose

Tiling Star Cluster
Tiny Microbes

To The Point

Toe Nails

Torn Cloth

Tree

Tree Bare

Tree Budding

Tree Budding Thin
Tree Oak

Tree Pine

Tree Thick

Trees Four Palms
Trees Natural

Trees Oak Forest
Trees Oak Forest Reversed
Trees Pine Group
Trees Thick

Trees Two Palms
Triangle Mess
Triangles Random
Tribal Geometric Graphic
Tribal Ring

Tribal Wallpaper
Tropical Blossoms
Turkish Lace

2554
2137
2420
2572
2560
2559
2558
1086
1091
1093
1092
1090
1095
241
1088
2068
1145
3562
131
1167
2049
6075
2513
2553
2463
2591
2440
4255
2274
0200
4153
4205
1026
1051
2573
6039
3565
2569
2574
2255
2129
2536
2161
1305
131
1312
1325
4204
4233
4235
2143
1031
3536
3549
3559
3522
3537
4002
3521
3531
3527
3540
3528
3538
3539
4214
2251
4260
4198
2594
1163
2455
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29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
35
35
29
29
29
29
26
34
34
36
37
37
37
39
29
39
28
24
35
31
28
39
25
31
31
43
38
34
30
43
30
25
4
31
35
31
31
29
27
26
30
32
33
33
33
33
33
35
33
33
33
33
33
35
33
33
30
26
29
32
30
37
28

Name Part No. Page
Turtle Shell 1019 26
Twilight Stars 1094 29
Twin Fighter Jet 4191 42
Twinkle Twinkle 4256 35
Twister 2271 30
Venetian Blinds Narrow 6029 38
Very Merry Christmas Tree 4237 41
Victorian Chandelier 4243 39
Victorian Tile 4259 29
Water Rain Dense 2245 37
Water Rain Drops 2241 37
Water Rain Shower 2244 37
Water Shimmering 1032 37
Water Shining 2249 38
Water Waves Breaking 2243 38
Water Wings 6065 38
Wave 6062 37
Weathered Wood 2025 27
Web 1 3091 39
Web 2 3092 39
Web 3 3093 39
Wedding Flourish 2562 28
Wedding Frill 2563 29
Wedding Getaway Car 3593 40
Wedding Lilies 3162 37
Welcome to Vegas 1234 38
West Desert Cactus 7035 36
West Night Sky 7013 35
Whimsical Hearts 3326 41
Whirling Wonder 2534 30
Wild Growth 2124 34
Wild Palms 3552 35
Wind Burn 4232 28
Windmill Western 6046 39
Window Blinds 4000 38
Window Chancery 6007 38
Window Country 6005 38
Window Four-Column 6019 38
Window French 6009 38
Window French Bay 6011 38
Window French Fancy 6025 38
Window Old Blinds 6024 38
Window Plain 6001 38
Window Stained Glass 4040 38
Window Standard 6018 38
Window Three-Column 6020 38
Window Tudor Bay 6012 38
Winter Holly 4239 41
Winter Trees 3584 33
Witch With Broom 3020 39
Wormhole 4208 31
Yarn 2196 25
Yarn Thin 2139 25
Zebra 2257 30
Abstract Grass SR-0215 46
Abundant Cloud SR-1144 44
Admiral Stars SR-2128 48
Agate Marbles SR-1021 47
Agony SR-0020 49
Ancient Street SR-0065 50
Angel Floating SR-0040 50
Arc de Triomphe SR-2152 50
Artificial Intelligence SR-0221 47
Basket Weave SR-2116 48
Binary Turmoil SR-0137 51
Blurry Waters SR-0234 48
Box SR-0031 49
Break InThe Clouds SR-0249 44
Breakup Baby’s Breath SR-0077 46
Breakup Gears SR-0145 51
Breakup Lilies SR-1017 46

Breakup Roses
Brick Wall
Brilliant Clouds
Brushed Droplets
Bubbles 1
Building Background
Burning Incense
Bursting Rays

By Candlelight
Carbonated Bubbles Circle
Carnation

(artoon Hearts
Cathedral Cross
Celebrate Love
Cell Biology

Celtic Cross
Cherry Blossom
Chilling Tree
Christmas Bulbs
Christmas Tree
City Building Lights
Closed

Cloth

Cloud 1

Cloud 10

Cloud 2

Cloud 3

Cloud 4

Cloud 5

Cloud 6

Cloud 7

Cloud 8

Cloud 9

Cloud Mass
Comet

Confetti City

Cork Board

Cotton Ball Clouds
Cracked Ground
Crazy Swirls
Crumpled Paper
Crystal Chandelier
Crystal Lights
Cubed Reflections
Cubist
Cumulonimbus Clouds
CurlyQ

Curvy Checks
Cushy Cloud

D. Heckler - Orbital
Dappled Foliage
Day Dreaming
Delicate Lace
Delicate Snowfall
Dense Forest
Detailed Dappled Foliage
Developed Tree
Dew Drop Rose
Dimensions
Distorted Blind
Dungeon Wall
Early Fall Leaves
Eerie Forest

Egg Weave
Electric Wave
Electrifying
Elegant Curls
Empty Branches Canopy
Erosion

Eye

Eye Of The Storm
Fantasy
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SR-0063
SR-2203
SR-0072
SR-0119
SR-0047
SR-1069
SR-1111
SR-0121
SR-1140
SR-0256
SR-1015
SR-1126
SR-3408
SR-6044
SR-1060
SR-0034
SR-0163
SR-1212
SR-0102
SR-0103
SR-6040
SR-6045
SR-0043
SR-1100
SR-0098
SR-1101
SR-0035
SR-0073
SR-0092
SR-0093
SR-0094
SR-0095
SR-0096
SR-1145
SR-0084
SR-0168
SR-0235
SR-1146
SR-0053
SR-1125
SR-0230
SR-6046
SR-2149
SR-6047
SR-1025
SR-0174
SR-0239
SR-0255
SR-1141
SR-0217
SR-1026
SR-0242
SR-1055
SR-0143
SR-0012
SR-0001
SR-1216
SR-001M1
SR-0022
SR-2112
SR-0014
SR-0192
SR-0241
SR-2114
SR-0246
SR-1052
SR-0226
SR-1058
SR-1204
SR-0042
SR-1027
SR-1229

46
50
a4
47
47
50
49
48
49
47
46
51
50
51
46
50
46
45
51
51
50
50
48
44
45
a4
44
45
a4
45
45
45
44
44
44
47
47
45
50
49
48
49
51
47
49
45
49
48
4
48
45
50
51
50
45
45
45
46
49
48
50
45
45
48
46
46
51
45
47
51
47
46

49
45
47
48
46
51
48
4
45
45
47
49
4
4
51
46
48
49
51
51
48
4
4
48
50
48
51
51
47
49
50
4
45
45
49
50
47
50
48
46
47
49
47
47
45
45
48
46
51
50
46
50
50
50
46
47
4
46
45
45
47
50
51
51
45
48
49
4
4
45
48
51

Name Part No. Page
Fire Up Close SR-2146
Flecked Covering SR-1059
Floating Bubbles SR-2141
Floating Stairs SR-1207
Floral Vine SR-1118
Flying Bat SR-1129
Focus SR-0158
Foggy Skies SR-1044
Forest Canopy SR-0224
Forest Misty SR-0081
Friction SR-1206
Frosted Branches SR-0003
Frosty Night SR-1099
Full Moon SR-0097
Gameboard SR-2288
Gator Skin SR-0169
Geometric Hazard SR-1127
Geometric Mirrors SR-0152
Ghost A SR-0059
Ghost B SR-0062
Glass Shavings SR-1066
Glowing Stars 1 SR-0111
Glowing Stars 2 SR-0112
Glowing Textures SR-0088
Gothic Window SR-3407
Gravel SR-0237
Graveyard 1 SR-0056
Graveyard 2 SR-0057
Gray Cloth SR-1210
Groovin'Waves SR-1109
H. Hansum - Out The Window SR-1325
Half Moon SR-0086
Haunted Forest SR-0170
Haunted Tree SR-1135
Hazy Smoke SR-0175
Heavenly Sanctuary SR-3409
Heavy Showers SR-1043
Hexagon Breakup SR-1128
Hot Spots SR-0015
Hydrangea SR-1016
Hyperspace SR-0200
Ice SR-0006
Icy Cave SR-6049
InThe Cracks SR-6050
InThe Hurricane SR-0220
InThe Woods SR-1222
Inner Lining SR-6051
Interlocking Rings SR-0183
Intricate Web SR-1137
J. Rossi - Palms SR-2097
Jumbled Thorns SR-0218
Lacy Snowfall SR-0142
Lacy Snowflake Group SR-0140
Lacy Snowflake Triad SR-0144
Lapping Water SR-0176
Layered Cloth SR-0252
Layered Cloud SR-0126
Lazy River SR-0136
Leaves 3 SR-1000
Lightning SR-0008
Lit Confusion SR-0178
Lonely Road SR-0229
Love SR-1124
M. Murphy - Political Mosh PitSR-1326
Mature Tree SR-1215
Melted Chrome SR-0039
Microscopic Mercury SR-6052
Moon Natural SR-1009
Moon Rocky SR-1010
Moonlit Tree SR-1062
Mossy Patch SR-6053
Music Dancing SR-2287
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Name Part No. Page Name Part No. Page Name Part No. Page Name Part No. Page
Nebula SR-0083 44 | StarPower SR-1034 48 | Card Chaos (2-0138 53 | Disco (5-0125 55
Night Light SR-6043 50 | Starry Universe 1 SR-0107 44 | Chalk Scribbles (2-1123 53 | Dizzied Diamonds (5-3424 54
N. Robalino - Breaking Ground SR-0213 46 | Starry Universe 2 SR-0108 44 | Closed Neon Sign (2-1124 52 | Early AutumnTree (5-0018 54
Numeric Chaos SR-0133 51 | StarsTwinkling SR-0109 44 | C(ratered Surface (2-1125 53 | Farth (5-0103 54
. OceanWaves SR-1223 46 Straight Royal Flush Clubs ~ SR-0208 51 Cyber Squares (20111 53 | Edges (5-0088 55
=< On A Bridge SR-6054 50 Strglght Royal Flush Spades SR-0209 51 | Dusk View (2-0140 52 | FallFoliage (S-0159 54
(O Open SR-6055 50 | Stripes & Star SR-2129 48 | Flushedelic” Q-0113 52 | FallForest (S-0161 54
i Outer Space SR-1053 44 | SummerTree SR-1020 45 Frost' 2-0142 53 | Fire&lce (5-0192 55
W Overcast Night Sky SR-0251 44 | Sunny Day SR-1147 44 | Glowing Dots Q1126 53 | FireWall (5-0194 54
Sl Oecontan s s | s S 0| Reydelmng G 5 | s o 5
- - eavy Icicle Covering - ori y
E Paisley Drops SR-6069 51 | Synapse SR-1110 46 | lce Cold (2-1128 53 E:::rkr?rg]fgpf:g:eli: Egg;ﬁ gg
::' Partly Cloudy SR-0223 44 | Tatted Snowflakes SR-0141 50 | Inferno (2-0053 53 Forest Path (53425 54
Peacock Madness SR-1115 48 | Tazmanian Tailspin SR-0247 46 | L.Mouzo - Traffic Q0900 53 | po e Feathers (53426 55
Peaks And Valleys SR-6056 45 | Tempest Windows SR-0197 50 | Light Snowfall -1114 52 Fun H (53427 55
Perfectly Paisley SR-6057 51 | Thomn Ball SR-1065 48 | Moon Walk Q-0164 52 | [nTowse
Petri Dish SR-1201 44 | Thunderous Clouds SR-1103 44 | Open Neon Sign (21129 52 | Galaxy Whirl G-0129 54
PineTree Upclose SR0222 45 | TiddlyWinks SR-1036 49 | PinkImpressions 21130 53 | Gobbledygook (5-3428 55
Plain Daisy SR-1013 46 | Toothpick Flowers SR-0232 47 | Pink Paisley (2-1131 53 | GreenNeoBlades (50118 54
Pool Of Water SR-0079 46 | Torture SR-1221 48 | Powdered Pink (2-1132 53 | HolidayWreath (5-0023 56
Porcelain Wings SR-1202 47 | Tree Roots SR-0248 46 | Red Elegant Curls 20148 53 | InTheNight (5-0040 55
Prism Breakup SR-6058 47 | Triangle Blades SR-0139 48 | Ripple (2-0061 53 | Intricate IndianTile (5-3429 56
Psychedelic Curves SR-0238 49 | Tribal Tatoo SR-0199 51 | Rock‘N Roll Sign (21133 52 | Kaleidoscope Gems (5-0009 55
Racing Checks SR-0254 48 | Tropical Palms SR-0243 50 | Rubbed Raw (2-0170 53 | L.Mouzo-Celeste Squared (S-0050 55
Racing Flags SR-2123 51 | Tropical Waterfall SR-1037 50 | Rugged Water (2-0168 52 | Lakeside Sunset (5-3430 54
Radiant Star Ball SR-0128 49 | Twinkling Dust SR-0179 47 | Seeing Red (2-0147 53 | Large Firework (50133 56
Rectangle Mass SR-0231 48 | Twirled Ribbons SR-0214 49 | Shattered Crystals (2-0146 53 | Liquid Fireworks (5-0025 54
Reeds SR-0216 47 | Twirling Madness SR-0227 48 | Single Coral Reef (2-1134 53 | Lolipop (5-0163 55
Reflections SR-0016 49 | Vintage Window SR-1038 50 | Snowfall Flurry (2-1115 52 | Lollipop Sweet (5-0157 55
Reflective Current SR-0250 49 | Warp Speed SR-0244 47 | SodaSign (2-1135 52 | Looking Up (5-0035 56
Reversed Crown OfThorns ~ SR-0071 48 | Water Spots SR-1219 49 | Soft Snowfall (2-0129 52 | Mr.Vulcan's Neighborhood (S-0130 54
R?bbon SR-1032 51 | Whipped Lines SR-6065 46 | SolarFlare (2-0019 52 | Nebula3 (5-0131 54
Rlvgt(haos SR-2138 50 | White Caps SR-0240 49 | Star-Flare (2-0046 53 | QutOfTune (5-0038 55
Rolling (!oud SR-1143 44 White Lights. SR-0228 47 | StarCluster (2-0016 52 | paint-Tweed 1 (5-0098 55
Roman Pillars SR-0064 50 | Wild Zebra Print SR-1067 49 | Storm (2-0150 52 | Pparrot Feather Frenzy (5-3431 55
Roots Close-Up SR-6059 45 | Wind Blast SR-6066 47 | StraightRoyal Flush Diamonds (20136 53 | patch Work (5-0182 55
Rose SR-0048 46 | Wind Twirl SR-1117 47 | Straight Royal Flush Hearts  C2-0137 53 | patriotic Shock (5-0037 56
Rose Breakup 2 SR-0054 46 | Window Blur SR-1041 49 | Sunrays Q2-0031 53 | Rafter Breaku -
! , P 0047 56
Rose Garden SR-0118 46 | Winter Lane SR-1042 50 | Swirled Droplets Q-0169 53 | painbow €5-0100 55
Rough Bark SR-1057 49 | Winter Scene SR-2502 45 | Textured 1 Q-0015 52 | po o Burst 5-0036 55
Rubbings SR-0236 48 | Winter Snow Scene SR-1224 47 | Twilight Scene Q-0151 52 | poub e Chi 50113 55
sand SR-0026 50 | WinterTree SR-1116 45 | Twilight Tree Q1113 52 | 20N P
Santa In The Sky SR2514 ST | Wise Old Tree SR0225 45 | Twist And Shout (2-1136 53 | Rainbow Shards 3432 55
Saturn SR-1007 44 | WishyWashy SR6067 47 | Wave2 (2-0064 52 | Rainbow Updlose G-0099 55
Scrolling Wallpaper SR6060 51 | Witch-In-Flight SR6068 51 | Wave Caps (20165 52 | homanticEvening G-0039 54
Sea Bubbles SR-2139 47 | Worn Bricks SR-0245 49 | Winter Pinecone (2-0162 52 | Royal Platelets (5-0016 55
Shattered Pieces SR-0165 48 Winter Snowfall (21000 52 | RusticSunset (5-3433 54
Sheer Madness SR-1220 46 Side Windows Background  (S-0044 56
Shining Star SR-1227 49 | Amber Clouds Q-0163 52 Smeared Lava (5-2469 54
Shrooms SR-1033 49 | Aurora Borealis (2-0159 52 | AfterThe Storm (S-0042 54 | SoftRipples (5-3434 55
Skeleton Hiding SR-1107 51 | Ball2 (2-0051 52 | AlienSpace (S-0048 54 | Space Gas (50112 54
Skinny City SR-0182 47 | Baskethall (2-0090 53 | AmericanFlagClose-Up ~ (S-0118 56 | SpiderVeins (5-3435 54
Skull SR-0052 51 | Blood Splatter (2-0160 53 | American Flag Flat (5-0119 56 | Spiral Fire (5-0135 54
Smoke SR-2144 49 | Blue Aurora (2-0158 52 | American FlagWaving (5-0117 56 | Stained Glass Windows Morning CS-0115 56
Smudges SR-1230 47 | Blue Buildings Background (2-0161 53 | Billowy Clouds (5-0193 54 | Swamp Organism (5-3436 54
Snail Tails SR-0123 49 | Blue Coral Reef (2-1117 53 | BlueSilk Rose (S-0180 54 | swirl (5-0092 55
Snake Skin SR-0078 49 | Blue Curls (21118 53 | Blurred Edges (5-0107 55 | swirl Soft 5-0091 55
Snake Steps SR-1068 48 | Blue Elegant Curls (2-0149 53 | Blurred Swirl (5-0178 55 | T proffitt - Rachel’s Sunset (50032 54
Snowflake Flurry SR-0104 50 | Blue Madness (2-0803 52 | Bright Fire Up Close (5-0139 54 | 121k ColorTo Me (53421 55
Soft Glow SR-1228 49 | Blue Pool (2-0080 52 | Caterpillar Whirl (5-3422 54 Tie Dye Eye 5-0011 55
Spider Plant SR-6062 45 | Blue ShimmeringWater ~ (2-0079 52 | Christmas Swirl (50034 56 | foas Close (5-0095 54
Spider Web SR-0160 51 | Blue Sparkling Water (2-0081 52 | CloudTunnel (5-0041 54 US. Waving Flag C5-0045 56
Spiral Galaxy SR-0101 44 | BlueThatch (2-1119 53 | Cloudy Night (5-0046 54 Ve’lc'ationSunset (5-0007 54
Splotchy Ring SR-6061 46 | Blue Weave (2-1120 53 | Cold Beer (5-3423 56 Vivid Crystals (5-0033 54
Spooky Entrance SR-0233 46 | Blue Whirlpool (2-0166 52 | Colliding Galaxies (5-0104 54 J
Spooky Graveyard SR-1139 51 | Blue Wind Gust (2-1121 52 | Color Gases Tunnel (5-0195 55 Wgterﬁeads G-0167 35
Spotty Clouds SR-6063 48 | BreakupPalmleaves (20025 52 | ColorTrip (s-0149 55 | WildRipples (53437 55
Spring Is Here SR-0219 46 | Breast Cancer Ribbon (2-0167 52 | Colorful Canvas (5-0012 55
Spritzer SR-0253 47 | Bubbles2 (2-0047 52 | Complicated Weather (5-0043 54
Star Dance SR-0117 48 | Burning Energy (2-1122 53 | Cool Ball (5-0127 55
Star Galaxy SR-0106 44 | Candy Corn (2-0101 53 | D.Seitz - Explosive Fireball  (S-0191 54
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Name

Part No. Page

(apital Letter
Lowercase Letter
Numeral

T. Slauson - Fleur-de-gras
Leaves Foliage
Leaves Thick

Foliage Breakup 2
Spiral Leaf
Dandelion Electric
Breakup Straws Smooth
Breakup Splatter
Leaves With Limb
Foliage Jungle
Breakup Bamboo
Foliage Ivy Reversed
Foliage Climbing Ivy
Spring Branches
Foliage Breakup Close-Up
Turtle Shell

Leaves Full

Breakup M. Doshi
Dot Design

Tempest

Foliage Breakup
Cloth

Lines

Tree

Water Shimmering
Horizontal Lines
Breakup Mat
Bamboo

Blizzard

Nebula Natural
Foliage Natural Light
Foliage Natural Dense
Breakup Twig

Crazy Blocks

Glass Fragments
Foliage Ferns
Foliage Ferns Reversed
Foliage Natural
Cloth Woven

Lines Thin

Nebula Dense
Tempest Thin

Cloth Closeup

Grass Textured

Star Breakup Natural
Rose With Stem

Star Breakup Medium
Star Breakup Lite
Breakup Roses

Rose With Shadow
Ship Anchor

Ship

Bamboo Realistic
Moving Clouds
Somber Clouds
Cloudy Day

Galaxy Stars
Dishursed Stars
Foliage Rough
Foliage Jungle Thick
Foliage Detail
Stargazer

Fairy Dust

Stars Sparkling
Breakup Static

Stars

Starry Night

0010
0020
0030
0200
1000
1001
1002
1004
1007
1008
1009
1010
1011
1013
1014
1015
1017
1018
1019
1020
1022
1025
1026
1027
1028
1029
1031
1032
1033
1034
1035
1036
1037
1038
1039
1040
1041
1042
1043
1044
1045
1046
1047
1050
1051
1053
1054
1057
1059
1060
1061
1062
1063
1066
1067
1071
1072
1073
1074
1078
1079
1081
1082
1083
1086
1087
1088
1089
1090
1091
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Starry Night Lite
Starry Night Dense
Twilight Stars
Stars Random
Neurons
Clouds With Sun
Clouds Full
Clouds Thin
Clouds Scattered
Clouds Few
Clouds Many
Clouds Wispy
Disco Flowers
Retro Flowers
High Clouds
Altocumulus Clouds
Low Clouds
Mountain Range
Scenic Western
Leaves Realistic
Leaves Dense

Leaves Forest

Rose Porcelain
Leaves Forest Thick
Sun

Fern

Foliage Forest
Foliage Forest 2
Flock Of Birds
Stacked Clouds
Budding Flowers
Lightning

Ash Leaves

Ash Branches
Scattered Ash Leaves
Strewn Petals
Dispersed Petals
Leaf Garland
Lightning Double
Lightning Full
Romantic Rose Divider
Butterfly

Cherry Blossom Breakup
Simply Daisy
Tropical Blossoms
Hibiscus Flower
Daisy Group
Sunflower

Butterfly Double
Butterfly Group
Breakup Butterfly
Breakup Daisy
Mountain Scene
(astle Close-up
Eiffel Tower

City Night Bridge
Nightlights 1
Nightlights 2
Nightlights 3
Nightlights 4
Nightlights 5

Asian Dragon

Big City Lights

New York Skyline
Welcome to Vegas
Tiling Foliage Jungle
Tiling Pop Art

Tiling Rose

Dismay

Tiling Star Cluster

1092
1093
1094
1095
1097
1101
1102
1104
1105
1108
1109
1110
1114
115
1116
my7z
118
n21
122
123
1124
125
126
128
131
132
133
1134
137
1138
139
1140
142
143
1144
1145
1146
147
1150
152
1156
1160
1161
1162
1163
1164
1165
1167
170
1180
181
183
1190
1201
1206
1212
1214
1215
1216
1217
1218
1223
1230
1232
1234
1305
131
1312
1315
1325

D. Higginbotham - Triple Checkers 1998

35
35
29
29
29
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
34
34
34
37
34
36
35
34
34
36
36
37
36
34
34
34
34
34
34
36
36
37
36
37
37
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
37
36
39
39
38
38
38
38
38
38
40
38
38
38
35
31
31
30
29
30

B. Peterson - Philotic

1999

Shatter 2000
Persian Lace 2004
Hypnotic Spiral 2005
Checkerboard Plain 2007
Overcast 2008
Breakup Disappearing Triangles 2016
Dot City 2021
Soda Pop Fizz Small 2023
Soda Pop Fizz Medium 2024
Weathered Wood 2025
Flower Power 2028
Retro Swiss Cheese 2029
Breakup Floral 2031
Breakup Molecule 2032
Breakup Lava 2033
Breakup Lava Large 2034
Splinters 2035
Large Square 2038
Dots In Circle Medium 2040
Job Site 2042
R. Enlow - Steel Support 2048
Sunflower Breakup 2049
Homespun 2051
Circuit Path 2057
Cobblestone Wall 2058
Cobblestone Path 2059
Metal Dandelion 2060
Spin Cycle 2061
Steel Beams 2068
Mosaic Tile 2069
Brush Strokes 2071
Brush Strokes Heavy 2072
Mosaic Sponge 2074
Shattered Window 2075
Skylight 2076
Dots Triangle 2085
Bubble Triad 2088
Glass Blocks 2095
Abstract City 2096
Amorphic Breakup 2097
Shreds 2098
Paisley Print Breakup 2099
Aperture 1.5” 2101
Aperture 3/4” 2103
Aperture 1/2” 2104
Aperture 1/4” 2105
Aperture Offset 2107
Breakup Squiggle Squares 2110
Single Shutter 2115
Double Shutter 2116
Crumbling 2117
Modern Petals 2118
Refined Branches 2119
Splotchy Breakup 21
Blown Petals 2122
Wild Growth 2124
Peeling Paint 2126
Pin Holes 2127
Show Stars 2128
Tight Yarn 2129
Slashes 2131
Ameba Breakup 2133
Fractured Pieces 2134
Flagstone Breakup 2135
Floating Dots 2136
Star Field 2137
(Calm Sea 2138
Yarn Thin 2139
Scattered Shatter 2140
Shrapnel Breakup 2141
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25
31
28
31
30
36
32
25
25
25
27
37
27
27
27
27
27
25
24
24
26
26
37
32
25
26
26
24
24
26
27
27
27
25
26
26
24
24
31
26
27
27
28
24
24
24
24
24
32
24
24
26
30
30
27
26
34
27
29
29
25
27
31
31
26
24
29
27
25
31
27

Shredded Paper
Torn Cloth
Beams 4
Mosaic Breakup
Seaweed

Script

Full Flames

Fairy Tale Stars

Fuzzy Clouds
Shattered Fragments
Aimless Dots

Tile Square Heavy
Staggered Tile
Breakup Tile

Bean Breakup

Orb Tunnel

Duck Tracks

Metal Truss Breakup 1
Metal Truss Breakup 2
Beams 3

Digital Maze
Disintegration
Shocked

Breakup Dappled
Breakup Woolly

Yarn

Breakup Shatter Light
Breakup Dust Light
Breakup Dust Dense
Breakup Straw
Beams 1

Beams 2

Building Site

Girders Close

C. Morrison - Breakup Sticks 2

Star

Flying Boxes
Computer Grid

Binary

Back Stabber

Breakup Pick Up Sticks
Breakup Geometric
Breakup Scatter Squares
Breakup Rectangle
Breakup Triangle
Breakup Navajo
Breakup Confetti
Breakup Lines Growing
Beam Searchlight
Beam Group Of Searchlights
Water Rain Drops
Water Waves Breaking
Water Rain Shower
Water Rain Dense
Cobblestone

Water Shining

Dots Small

Triangles Random
Cone Thin

Tiger 1

Zebra

Giraffe 1

Giraffe 2

Dots Medium

Cheetah

Geometric Boxes
Migraine

Linear

Raffia

Geometric Dots 2

Dots Extra Large

2142
2143
2144
2145
2152
2153
2154
2155
2156
2157
2158
2161
2163
2164
2167
2168
2170
2182
2183
2184
2185
2187
2188
2189
2193
2196
2197
2198
2199
2200
2201
2202
2203
2204
2208
2210
2214
2216
2217
2219
2221
2222
2223
2224
2225
2226
2227
2231
2237
2238
241
2243
2244
2245
2247
2249
2250
2251
2254
2255
2257
2258
2259
2260
2261
2263
2265
2266
2267
2269
2270

27
32
26
25
25
31
28
29
27
27
25
31
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Part No. Page

Twister

Live Wire

Fuzzy Navel

T. Koeppl - Cross-Thatch
Ocean Ripples
Caviar

Cone

Olive Breakup
Boomerang Breakup
Peppermint Breakup
Dots Four In A Line
Peace Symbol
Question Marks
1950's Chevy
Interlocking Halos
Broken Glass
Bauhaus Mobile
Scatterbrained
Square Dance
Abstract Wings
Honeycomb

Candy Spiral

Glass Shards

Elegant Wallpaper
0. llisca - Chinese Breakup
H. Montero - La Gerbe
Dash Small

Dash Large

Dash Mini

Door

Rectangle

Gear Big

Breakup Pinwheel
Dots Large

J. Horban - Humpty Dumpty

Barn Slats

Fancy Art

Star Group

Stars Scattered
Solar Stars

Breakup Rose Petals
Swirl

Music Keys

Breakup Music Notes
Brush Spin

Breakup Angry Fire
Breakup Camp Fire
Peacock Feathers
Breakup Diamond Heavy
Breakup Diamond Light
Turkish Lace
Peacock Natural
Class Year

Cone Double

Sweet Sixteen

Cone Double Thin
Spiral Tight

Splat

Breakup Silly String
Breakup Fire Flames
Breakup Marble
Arrow

Music

Jazz

Happy Birthday
Globe-A

Globe-B

Rock &Roll

Music Jukebox
Clock

Santa’s Face

Super Hero
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2271
2272
2273
2274
2277
2279
2280
2281
2285
2286
2291
2292
2294
2298
2301
2302
2304
2305
2306
2312
2316
2317
2318
2319
2323
2324
2331
2332
2333
2337
2338
2350
2362
2370
2391
2399
2408
2420
241
2422
2423
2440
2442
2444
2446
2447
2448
2449
2452
2453
2455
2458
2459
2460
2463
2466
2469
2472
2474
2475
2476
2481
2482
2483
2487
2491
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(ards Ace

Cards King

(ards Queen
(ards Jack

Dice

(ards Ten

Fighter Two

Fancy Year
Whirling Wonder
Breakup Clubs
Tiki

Athletic Class Of
Ribbons Breakup
Circle Confusion
Hectic Circles
Drain It

Shaky Drain
Basket Coil
Electric Burner
Broken Ladders
Bamboo Thatch
Star Arches
Super Stars

Star Curve
Bamboo Stems
Circuitry

Star Twirl

Star Pinwheel
Star Moiré
Ornamental Wreath
Wedding Flourish
Wedding Frill
Quilt Burst

Quilt Explosion
Smeared Flickers
Fire Fingers

Souls

Thorned Frill
Decorative Grate
Scattered s

Star Hoops

Text Bubble
Thought Bubble
Fierce Waves
Radial Fire

E Breakup
Scattered E's
Feminine Paisley
Germs Breakup
Heritage Stonewall
Jagged Wall

Barn Wall
Intricate Ornament
Locator

Curly Art
Abstract Dots
Curling Ribbon
Numeral Breakup
Disorientation
Sweetheart
Growing Hearts
Darling Ribbons
Tribal Wallpaper
Grecian Key Circle
Copasetic
Diamond
Diamond Reversed
Gobo Set Statue Of Liberty
Pumpkin Traditional
Witch With Broom
Flying Witch

Evil Eyes

2515-S
2516-S
2517-S
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2520-S
2522
2528
2534
2535
2536
2540
2541
2544
2545
2546
2547
2548
2549
2550
2551
2552
2553
2554
2555
2557
2558
2559
2560
2561
2562
2563
2564
2565
2566
2567
2568
2569
2570
2571
2572
2573
2574
2575
2576
2577
2578
2579
2580
2581
2582
2583
2584
2585
2586
2587
2588
2589
2590
2591
2592
2593
2594
2595
2596
3001
3002
3007
3016
3020
3025
3034

43
43
43
43
Ly}
43
Ly}
43
30
32
Ly}
43
Ly}
25
25
24
27
24
24
32
32
29
29
29
32
30
29
29
29
28
28
29
28
28
28
28
28
30
31
31
29
43
43
38
28
32
32
28
25
30
30
32
28
30
28
27
28
32
29
28
28
28
30
32
28
43
43
My
39
39
39
39

39
39
39
39
39
39
39
26
40
39
37
37
35
34
37
40
M
40
40
M
40
My
4
My
30
My
y
M
My
y
4
4
4
4
4
4
M
Ly}
Ly}
4
M
30
M
M
30
M
M
40
40
M
40
M
M
40
40
40
!
4
4
4
My
My
My
My
My
4
33
33
33
35
M

Name Part No. Page
Pirate Bones 3037
Bat Cluster 3043
Real Graveyard 3059
Halloween Web 3073
Web 1 3091
Web 2 3092
Web 3 3093
D. Hernandez - Hourglass Cross 3113
Breakup Hearts 3150
Important Delivery 3160
Flowering Lily 3161
Wedding Lilies 3162
Geometric Leafage 3163
Layered Leaves 3164
Abstract Water Lilies 3165
Fancy Happy Holidays 3193
Fancy Merry Christmas 3194
Fancy New Year 3195
Bells of Joy 3196
Jolly Bells 3197
New Year Cheers 3198
Christmas Tree 3200
Snowflake Six 3201
Festive Tree 3203
Bethlehem Star Thin 3204
Nutcracker 3206
Gingerbread Cookie 3207
(Candy Cane 3208
Snowman m
Snowflake Single 1 3228
Snowflake Single 2 3229
Snowflake Group 3232
Snowflake Light Lace 3235
Snowflake Medium Lace 3236
Snowflake Lace Group 3238
Snowflake Gothic Group 3239
Snowflake Thick 3240
Snowflake Fall 34
Snowfall 1 3242
Snowfall 2 3243
Merry Christmas 3270
Christmas Star 3280
Nativity Scene 3281
Angel 3282
Bethlehem Star 3289
Season’s Greetings 3290
Package Gifts 3292
25th 3305
(artoon Martini Glasses-Goodwin Lighting3312
Flying Monkey 3324
Note Swirl 3325
Whimsical Hearts 3326
Heart Doodles 3327
Love In Heart 3328
Heart Strings 3329
Marriage Rings 3332
Frilly Hearts 3333
Cross Plain 3400-B
Aircraft Biplane 3401
Aircraft Cargo Plane 3403
Easter Eggs 3432
Angels Large Group 3435
Shamrock 3500
St. Patrick’s Day 3506
American Flag 351N
Eagle 3515
Trees Four Palms 3521
Tree Oak 3522
Trees Oak Forest 3527
Trees Pine Group 3528
Single Fireworks Natural 3530
Trees Natural 3531
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33

Tree Bare

Tree Pine

Trees Thick

Trees Two Palms

Trees Oak Forest Reversed
Shamrock Spiral
Breakup Shamrock
Spring Leaves

Tree Budding

Sports Football Helmet
Breakup Wheat

Wild Palms

Egyptian Palms
Speckled Breakup
Branch Tracks

Tree Budding Thin
InThe Forest

Flecks Breakup
Summer Forest

Back Yard Brush
Intertwined Leaves
Thicket

Budding Branches
Open Twigs

Budding Branches Thick
Dappled Willow Tree
InThe Thicket

Jungle Mania

Flat Lines Breakup
Dense Foliage
Overgrown Palms
Dust Mites

Bamboo Leaf Breakup
Kaboom

Palm Trees

Leafless Trees

Winter Trees

Scrolling Leaves

Fancy Leaves

K. Darden - Palm Place
Festive Congratulations
Wedding Getaway Car
Hip Happy Birthday
Graduation Celebration
Party Ribbons
Quinceafiera

Mis Quince

Love Birds

Mis Quince 15
Birthday Candles
Birthday Celebration
Window Blinds

Tree Thick

Cracked Rock

Scary Swamp Light
Scary Swamp Dark
Ballet Dancer
Ganesha

Random Hearts

Circle Of Love

Confetti Hearts

Sports Ball Baseball
Window Stained Glass
Sports Baseball

Heart

Sports Olympic Rings
Sports Football Runner
Sports Football Players
Sports Hockey Players
Moon Half

Sports Ball Basketball
Sports Ball Foothall
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Part No. Page

Name

NUMERICAL

Part No. Page

Name

Part No. Page

Moon One Quarter
Masks Tragedy/Comedy
Sports Can Racing Flags
Film Festival

Egypt Pyramids
Egypt Writing
Fleur-de-lis

Sign Dollar

Ribbon Sign

Aircraft Hot Air Balloon
Taj Mahal

Golden Gate Bridge
Flaming 50s Ford
Twin Fighter Jet
Aircraft Spitfire
Flying Solo
Butterfly Flutters
Radial Quilt
Ornamental Wallpaper
Dainty Scrolls

Tribal Ring

0ld Chinese Script
Layered Boomerang
Peppy Paisley

Maze Madness
Fleur De Flirty

Tiny Microbes
Tangled Boomerang
Animated Vault
Disco Fever
Wormhole

Floating Seaweed
Hypnotic Eye
Broken To Pieces
Spinning Tunnel
Circle Crush

Triangle Mess

Siren Dots

Cyclone Dots

Packs Some Punch
(ascade Dots
Echoing Waves
Round And Round
Rotating Radial Dots
Dot Webbing

Retro Jacks
Connected Hexes
Almost Paisley
Eyelash Breakup
Pretty Pinwheels
Barrel Gear

Loop D Loop

Criss Crossed Lines
Wind Burn

To The Point

Large Speckles

Toe Nails

Playful Jacks

Very Merry Christmas Tree
Christmas Reindeer
Winter Holly

Senior

Senior Bold
Sophisticated Class Of
Victorian Chandelier
Candlelit Chandelier
Bottomless Pit
Roses Mosaic
Flower Grid

Cheery Daisy
Flowers Galore
Falling Leaves

4080
4081-C
4085
4090
4108
4118
4124
4127
4133
4152
4153
4156
4190
4191
4192
4193
4194
4195
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Name Part No. Page
Spooky Swamp 4251 33
Rain Forest Foliage 4252 35
Crashing Wave 4254 37
Swirling Starry Night 4255 35
Twinkle Twinkle 4256 35
(lassic Mustache 4257 43
Cross Hair 4258 42
Victorian Tile 4259 29
Tribal Geometric Graphic 4260 29
Heart Waves 4261 40
Flowering Hearts 462 41
Heart Petals 4263 40
Rolling Waves 4264 38
Window Plain 6001 38
Window Country 6005 38
Window Chancery 6007 38
Window French 6009 38
Window French Bay 6011 38
Window Tudor Bay 6012 38
Window Standard 6018 38
Window Four-Column 6019 38
Window Three-Column 6020 38
Window Old Blinds 6024 38
Window French Fancy 6025 38
Monastery Window 6027 38
Large French Window 6028 38
Venetian Blinds Narrow 6029 38
City Night Lights 6038 38
Theater Lights 6039 38
City Building Lights 6040 38
Ancient Street 6042 38
Courtyard 6043 39
Stable 6044 39
Pillars 6045 39
Windmill Western 6046 39
Ferris Wheel 6049 39
Hollywood 6050 38
Abstract Village 6057 38
Wave 6062 37
Water Wings 6065 38
Circus Tent 6067 41
Festive Dancer 6070 40
Mask 6071 40
Joker 6072 40
Mardi Gras 6073 40
Sunset 6075 37
Double Pane Window 6076 38
HighTide 6077 37
Brick Road 6079 39
B. Stetson-Round Scattered Windows6091 26
Horseshoe 6093 42
Sea Tropical Fish 7003 36
Sea Starfish 7005 36
Sea Horse 7006 36
West Night Sky 7013 35
West Desert Cactus 7035 36
Sea School Of Fish 7055 36
Sea Shark 7056 36
Detailed Dappled Foliage ~ SR-0001 45
Frosted Branches SR-0003 49
Ice SR-0006 49
Lightning SR-0008 45
Dew Drop Rose SR-0011 46
Dense Forest SR-0012 45
Dungeon Wall SR-0014 50
Hot Spots SR-0015 48
Reflections SR-0016 49
Swirl SR-0019 47
Agony SR-0020 49
Dimensions SR-0022 49
Sand SR-0026 50

Box

Celtic Cross
Cloud 3

Melted Chrome
Angel Floating
Eye

Cloth

Bubbles 1

Rose

Skull

Cracked Ground
Rose Breakup 2
Graveyard 1
Graveyard 2
Ghost A

Ghost B

Breakup Roses
Roman Pillars
Ancient Street
Reversed Crown Of Thorns
Brilliant Clouds
Cloud 4

Breakup Baby’s Breath
Snake Skin

Pool Of Water
Forest Misty
Nebula

Comet

Half Moon
Glowing Textures
Cloud 5

Cloud 6

Cloud 7

Cloud 8

Cloud 9

Full Moon

Cloud 10

Spiral Galaxy
Christmas Bulbs
Christmas Tree
Snowflake Flurry
Star Galaxy
Starry Universe 1
Starry Universe 2
Stars Twinkling
Glowing Stars 1
Glowing Stars 2
Star Dance

Rose Garden
Brushed Droplets
Bursting Rays
Snail Tails
Layered Cloud
Radiant Star Ball
Numeric Chaos
Lazy River
Binary Turmoil
Triangle Blades
Lacy Snowflake Group
Tatted Snowflakes
Lacy Snowfall
Delicate Snowfall
Lacy Snowflake Triad
Breakup Gears
Geometric Mirrors
Focus

Spider Web
Cherry Blossom
Shattered Pieces
Confetti City
Gator Skin
Haunted Forest
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SR-0031
SR-0034
SR-0035
SR-0039
SR-0040
SR-0042
SR-0043
SR-0047
SR-0048
SR-0052
SR-0053
SR-0054
SR-0056
SR-0057
SR-0059
SR-0062
SR-0063
SR-0064
SR-0065
SR-0071
SR-0072
SR-0073
SR-0077
SR-0078
SR-0079
SR-0081
SR-0083
SR-0084
SR-0086
SR-0088
SR-0092
SR-0093
SR-0094
SR-0095
SR-0096
SR-0097
SR-0098
SR-0101
SR-0102
SR-0103
SR-0104
SR-0106
SR-0107
SR-0108
SR-0109
SR-0111
SR-0112
SR-0117
SR-0118
SR-0119
SR-0121
SR-0123
SR-0126
SR-0128
SR-0133
SR-0136
SR-0137
SR-0139
SR-0140
SR-0141
SR-0142
SR-0143
SR-0144
SR-0145
SR-0152
SR-0158
SR-0160
SR-0163
SR-0165
SR-0168
SR-0169
SR-0170
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Cumulonimbus Clouds
Hazy Smoke

Lapping Water

Lit Confusion
Twinkling Dust
Skinny City
Interlocking Rings
Early Fall Leaves
Tempest Windows
Tribal Tatoo
Hyperspace

Straight Royal Flush Clubs

SR-0174
SR-0175
SR-0176
SR-0178
SR-0179
SR-0182
SR-0183
SR-0192
SR-0197
SR-0199
SR-0200
SR-0208

Straight Royal Flush Spades  SR-0209
N. Robalino - Breaking Ground SR-0213

Twirled Ribbons
Abstract Grass
Reeds

D. Heckler - Orbital
Jumbled Thorns
Spring Is Here
InThe Hurricane
Artificial Intelligence
Pine Tree Upclose
Partly Cloudy
Forest Canopy
Wise Old Tree
Elegant Curls
Twirling Madness
White Lights
Lonely Road
Crumpled Paper
Rectangle Mass
Toothpick Flowers
Spooky Entrance
Blurry Waters
Cork Board
Rubbings

Gravel

Psychedelic Curves
CurlyQ

White Caps

Eerie Forest

Day Dreaming
Tropical Palms
Warp Speed

Worn Bricks
Electric Wave
Tazmanian Tailspin
Tree Roots

Break In The Clouds
Reflective Current
Overcast Night Sky
Layered Cloth
Spritzer

Racing Checks
Curvy Checks
Carbonated Bubbles Circle
Leaves 3

Saturn

Moon Natural
Moon Rocky

Plain Daisy
Carnation
Hydrangea
Breakup Lilies
Summer Tree
Agate Marbles
Cubist

Dappled Foliage
Eye Of The Storm
Ribbon

Shrooms

SR-0214
SR-0215
SR-0216
SR-0217
SR-0218
SR-0219
SR-0220
SR-0221
SR-0222
SR-0223
SR-0224
SR-0225
SR-0226
SR-0227
SR-0228
SR-0229
SR-0230
SR-0231
SR-0232
SR-0233
SR-0234
SR-0235
SR-0236
SR-0237
SR-0238
SR-0239
SR-0240
SR-0241
SR-0242
SR-0243
SR-0244
SR-0245
SR-0246
SR-0247
SR-0248
SR-0249
SR-0250
SR-0251
SR-0252
SR-0253
SR-0254
SR-0255
SR-0256
SR-1000
SR-1007
SR-1009
SR-1010
SR-1013
SR-1015
SR-1016
SR-1017
SR-1020
SR-1021
SR-1025
SR-1026
SR-1027
SR-1032
SR-1033
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Name Part No. Page Name Part No. Page Name Part No. Page Name Part No. Page
Star Power SR-1034 48 | M.Murphy- Political Mosh PitSR-1326 51 | Straight Royal Flush Hearts (2-0137 53 | Complicated Weather (5-0043 54
Tiddly Winks SR-1036 49 | J.Rossi- Palms SR-2097 50 | Card Chaos (2-0138 53 | SideWindows Background (S-0044 56
Tropical Waterfall SR-1037 50 | Distorted Blind SR-2112 48 | Dusk View (2-0140 52 | U.S.Waving Flag (5-0045 56
Vintage Window SR-1038 50 | EggWeave SR-2114 48 | Frost (2-0142 53 | Cloudy Night (5-0046 54
Window Blur SR-1041 49 | Basket Weave SR-2116 48 | Shattered Crystals (2-0146 53 | RafterBreakup (5-0047 56
_n Winter Lane SR-1042 50 | Racing Flags SR-2123 51 Seeing Red (2-0147 53 | Alien Space (5-0048 54
< Heavy Showers SR-1043 47 | Admiral Stars SR-2128 48 | RedElegant Curls (2-0148 53 | L. Mouzo- Celeste Squared (S-0050 55
v Foggy Skies SR-1044 44 | Stripes & Star SR-2129 48 | BlueElegant Curls (2-0149 53 | Edges (5-0088 55
Pl Electrifying SR-1052 46 | Rivet Chaos SR-2138 50 | Storm (2-0150 52 | Swirl Soft (5-0091 55
==l Outer Space SR-1053 44 | SeaBubbles SR-2139 47 | Twilight Scene 2-0151 52 | Swirl (5-0092 55
E Delicate Lace SR-1055 51 | Floating Bubbles SR-2141 47 | Blue Aurora (2-0158 52 | Trees Close (5-0095 54
> Rough Bark SR-1057 49 | Smoke SR-2144 49 | Aurora Borealis (2-0159 52 | Paint-Tweed 1 (5-0098 55
Empty Branches Canopy ~ SR-1058 45 | Fire Up Close SR-2146 49 | Blood Splatter (2-0160 53 | Rainbow Upclose (S-0099 55
Flecked Covering SR-1059 45 | Crystal Lights SR-2149 51 Blue Buildings Background  (2-0161 53 | Rainbow (5-0100 55
Cell Biology SR-1060 46 | ArcdeTriomphe SR-2152 50 | Winter Pinecone (2-0162 52 | Earth (5-0103 54
Moonlit Tree SR-1062 45 | Brick Wall SR-2203 50 | Amber Clouds (2-0163 52 | Colliding Galaxies (5-0104 54
Thorn Ball SR-1065 48 | MusicDancing SR-2287 51 | Moon Walk (2-0164 52 | Blurred Edges (5-0107 55
Glass Shavings SR-1066 48 | Gameboard SR-2288 51 | Wave Caps (2-0165 52 | Space Gas (50112 54
Wild Zebra Print SR-1067 49 | WinterScene SR-2502 45 | Blue Whirlpool (2-0166 52 | Rainbow Chips (50113 55
Snake Steps SR-1068 48 | SantalnThe Sky SR-2514 51 | Breast Cancer Ribbon (2-0167 52 | Stained Glass Windows Moring (S-0115 56
Building Background SR-1069 50 | Gothic Window SR-3407 50 | Rugged Water (2-0168 52 | American Flag Waving (S-0117 56
Frosty Night SR-1099 44 | (Cathedral Cross SR-3408 50 | Swirled Droplets (2-0169 53 | Green Neo Blades (S-0118 54
Cloud 1 SR-1100 44 | Heavenly Sanctuary SR-3409 50 | Rubbed Raw 2-0170 53 | American Flag Close-Up (S-0118 56
Cloud 2 SR-1101 44 | City Building Lights SR-6040 50 | Blue Madness (2-0803 52 | American Flag Flat (S-0119 56
Thunderous Clouds SR-1103 44 NIghtLIght SR-6043 50 L. Mouzo - Traffic (2-0900 53 Disco (S-0125 55
Skeleton Hiding SR-1107 51 | Celebrate Love SR-6044 51 | Winter Snowfall (2-1000 52 | (ool Ball (5-0127 55
Groovin’Waves SR-1109 49 | Closed SR-6045 50 | Gulf Coast Clouds (2-1004 52 Galaxy Whirl (5-0129 54
Synapse SR-1110 46 | Crystal Chandelier SR-6046 49 | Twilight Tree Q1113 52 Mr. Vulcan's Neighborhood  CS-0130 54
Burning Incense SR-1111 49 | Cubed Reflections SR-6047 47 | Light Snowfall Q1114 52 | Nebula3 (5-0131 54
Peacock Madness SR-1115 48 | lcy Cave SR-6049 47 | Snowfall Flurry Q115 52 Large Firework (5-0133 56
Winter Tree SR-1116 45 | InThe Cracks SR-6050 47 Blue Coral Reef 2-1117 53 Spiral Fire (5-0135 54
Wind Twirl SR-1117 47 InnerLining SR-6051 48 Blue Curls (2-1118 53 Bright Fire Up (lose (S-0139 54
Floral Vine SR-1118 46 | Microscopic Mercury SR-6052 49 | BlueThatch Q-1119 53 Color Trip (50149 55
Love SR-1124 51 | Mossy Patch SR-6053 48 | BlueWeave Q2-1120 53 | Firework Burst S-0154 56
(razySwirIs SR-1125 49 OnABndge SR-6054 50 Blue Wind Gust Q-1121 52 LoIIlpopSweet (5-0157 55
Cartoon Hearts SR-1126 51 | Open SR-6055 50 | Burning Energy Q122 53 | o Foliage (50159 54
Geometric Hazard SR-1127 48 | PeaksAndValleys SR-6056 45 | Chalk Scribbles Q-123 53 | Ll Forest (5-0161 54
Hexagon Breakup SR-1128 50 | Perfectly Paisley SR-6057 51 | Closed Neon Sign 2-1124 52 Lolipop (5-0163 55
Flying Bat SR-1129 51 | Prism Breakup SR-6058 47 | Cratered Surface Q-M25 53 | \ater Beads (S-0167 55
Haunted Tree SR-1135 45 | Roots Close-Up SR-6059 45 | Glowing Dots 2-1126 53 Flickering Candles (50173 56
Intricate Web SR-1137 51 | Scrolling Wallpaper SR-6060 51 Heavy Icicle Covering Q-1127 53 Blurred Swirl (5-0178 55
Spooky Graveyard SR-1139 51 | Splotchy Ring SR-6061 46 | lce Cold (2-1128 53 Blue Silk Rose (5-0180 54
By Candlelight SR-1140 49 | SpiderPlant SR-6062 45 | Open Neon Sign -1129 52 Patch Work (50182 55
Cushy Cloud SR-1141 44 | Spotty Clouds SR-6063 48 | Pink Impressions (2-1130 53 D. Seitz - Explosive Fireball ~ (5-0191 54
Rolling Cloud SR-1143 44 | Swimming Turtle SR-6064 46 | Pink Paisley 2-1131 53 Fi.re &lce (5:0192 55
Abundant Cloud SR-1144 44 | Whipped Lines SR-6065 46 | Powdered Pink 2-1132 53 Billowy Clouds (50193 54
Cloud Mass SR-1145 44 | Wind Blast SR-6066 47 | Rock’N Roll Sign -1133 52 Fire Wall (50194 54
Cotton Ball Clouds SR-1146 45 | Wishy Washy SR-6067 47 | Single Coral Reef (2-1134 53 Color Gases Tunnel (5-0195 55
X Witch-In-Flight SR-6068 51 | Soda Sign -1135 52
Sunny Day SR-1147 44 ! . Smeared Lava (5-2469 54
Petri Dish SR-1201 44 | Paisley Drops SR-6069 51 | Twist And Shout Q-1136 53 Talk ColorTo Me 53421 55
Porcelain Wings SR-1202 47 Caterpillar Whirl (53422 54
Erosion SR-1204 47 | Textured 1 (2-0015 52 | Vacation Sunset (5-0007 54 | Cold Beer (53423 56
Friction SR-1206 47 | Star Cluster (2-0016 52 | Kaleidoscope Gems (S-0009 55 | Dizzied Diamonds (5-3424 54
Floating Stairs SR-1207 48 | Solar Flare (2-0019 52 | TieDyeEye (50011 55 | ForestPath (53425 54
Gray Cloth SR-1210 47 | Breakup Palm Leaves 2-0025 52 | Colorful Canvas (5-0012 55 | Frenzied Feathers (5-3426 55
Chilling Tree SR-1212 45 | Sunrays (2-0031 53 | Flurry Of Platelets (5-0014 55 | Fun House (5-3427 55
Overgrown Path SR-1213 45 | Star- Flare (2-0046 53 | Royal Platelets (S-0016 55 | Gobbledygook (5-3428 55
Mature Tree SR-1215 45 | Bubbles2 (2-0047 52 | Farly AutumnTree (5-0018 54 | Intricate IndianTile (5-3429 56
Developed Tree SR-1216 45 | Ball2 (2-0051 52 | Holiday Wreath (5-0023 56 | Lakeside Sunset (S-3430 54
Water Spots SR-1219 49 | Inferno (2-0053 53 | Liquid Fireworks (5-0025 54 | Parrot Feather Frenzy (5-3431 55
Sheer Madness SR-1220 46 | Ripple (2-0061 53 | T.Proffitt - Rachel's Sunset (S-0032 54 | Rainbow Shards (5-3432 55
Torture SR-1221 48 | Wave2 (2-0064 52 | Vivid Crystals (5-0033 54 | Rustic Sunset (5-3433 54
In The Woods SR-1222 45 | Blue ShimmeringWater ~ (2-0079 52 | Christmas Swirl (50034 56 | SoftRipples (5-3434 55
Ocean Waves SR-1223 46 | Blue Pool (20080 52| Looking Up (5-0035 56 | SpiderVeins (5-3435 54
Winter Snow Scene SR-1224 47 | Blue Sparkling Water (2-0081 52 Rainbow Burst (5-0036 55 | Swamp Organism (S-3436 54
Shining Star SR-1227 49 | Baskethall (2-0090 53 | Patriotic Shock (5-0037 56 | wild Ripples (S-3437 55
Soft Glow SR-1228 49 | Candy Corn (2-0101 53 | QutOfTune (5-0038 55
Fantasy SR-1229 46 | (yberSquares (2-0111 53 | Romantic Evening (5-0039 54
Smudges SR-1230 47 | Flush"edelic” (2-0113 52 | InThe Night (5-0040 55
Overflowing Swirls SR-1231 49 | Soft Snowfall 2-0129 52 | Cloud Tunnel (S-0041 54
H. Hansum - Out The Window SR-1325 50 | Straight Royal Flush Diamonds(2-0136 53 | AfterThe Storm (5-0042 54

64 Apolio Design Technology P:+1.260.497.9191 ApolloDesign.net



Don't see what you need?

Contact your local authorized
Apollo Design dealer
or
Give us a call or send an e-mail
and we would be happy to help.
+1-260-497-9191
+1-800-288-4626
Sales@ApolloDesign.net

For a listing of authorized dealers, our products and accessories, visit
ApolloDesign.net.

Apollo Design Technology, Inc., 4130 Fourier Drive, Fort Wayne, Indiana 46818 USA



http://apollodesign.net/
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We are focused
ON you.

Together we can create
the design you
only imagined.

SuperResolution®
ColourScenic®
PrintScenic®
Dichroic
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